
3rd Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (29th of November 2018 - List 8)

AUT
(11)

51215 BAUMANN Romed 5.82 9.5456.07616.80 5.2314.01.1986 (25) (4683) (1387) (54) (19)

53817 FRANZ Max 3.65 3.70229.95864.95 38.2401.09.1989 (8) (4747) (4178) (7) (152)

53975 HEMETSBERGER Daniel 7.80 11.7855.32- 41.3823.05.1991 (40) (1357) (67) (168)

54209 KRENN Christoph 10.60 7.0012.87163.65 41.1607.07.1994 (56) (3583) (112) (35) (166)

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 2.55 1.3951.83217.67 11.2501.10.1991 (5) (4018) (1232) (2) (36)

53981 KROELL Johannes 5.86 15.0933.75999.00 63.5027.03.1991 (26) (4768) (598) (95) (337)

53902 MAYER Matthias 3.07 2.8148.74460.20 4.0909.06.1990 (7) (4592) (1116) (5) (9)

54080 NEUMAYER Christopher 6.46 10.7027.89441.05 27.2229.04.1992 (34) (4569) (417) (63) (88)

50742 REICHELT Hannes 3.96 2.5567.32999.00 110.1605.07.1980 (9) (4768) (1808) (4) (675)

54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 7.00 11.83150.06999.00 68.6614.04.1991 (35) (4768) (3627) (69) (380)

54009 WALDER Christian 9.08 5.2639.60973.94 33.3131.08.1991 (52) (4764) (787) (19) (115)

CAN
(3)

100558 COOK Dustin 21.64 5.0114.85441.57 133.8611.02.1989 (119) (4571) (140) (17) (829)

104531 CRAWFORD James 11.68 6.0013.4616.28 25.4703.05.1997 (61) (166) (116) (31) (82)

103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 5.99 13.6348.36685.62 73.9625.08.1987 (30) (4706) (1096) (83) (435)

CHI
(1)

110324 von APPEN Henrik 18.85 14.1742.8964.41 31.9915.12.1994 (100) (1554) (912) (88) (110)

DEN
(1)

170131 FAARUP Christoffer 16.52 14.1549.5580.64 55.4528.12.1992 (88) (2009) (1138) (87) (278)

FIN
(1)

180570 ROMAR Andreas 16.07 28.6890.30115.97 38.6104.09.1989 (82) (2842) (2506) (195) (155)

FRA
(9)

194858 ALLEGRE Nils 8.50 8.0018.7870.41 20.3302.01.1994 (48) (1723) (201) (43) (58)

6190176 BAILET Matthieu 11.57 14.3825.0598.76 35.3423.04.1996 (60) (2485) (342) (91) (125)

191740 CLAREY Johan 5.05 12.80166.64999.00 225.2608.01.1981 (18) (4768) (3799) (77) (1283)

194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 11.28 5.4086.13568.02 34.1429.11.1991 (58) (4655) (2388) (21) (117)

194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 8.11 12.6648.76235.08 5.0823.01.1992 (44) (4103) (1117) (76) (16)

192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas 11.92 15.8141.8725.89 4.5503.01.1984 (63) (352) (868) (103) (12)

194167 MUZATON Maxence 5.61 15.47326.96230.66 24.8426.06.1990 (23) (4077) (4419) (101) (78)

194368 RAFFORT Nicolas 8.50 15.94114.69592.59 109.8627.06.1991 (48) (4668) (3088) (104) (671)

192746 THEAUX Adrien 4.46 3.95316.31106.19 23.5818.09.1984 (11) (2652) (4401) (8) (75)

GBR
(1)

221117 GOWER Jack 21.41 8.5314.06173.01 23.5826.05.1994 (116) (3692) (126) (49) (75)

GER
(5)

202196 BRANDNER Klaus 10.29 7.8998.65568.45 336.6030.01.1990 (55) (4656) (2724) (41) (1595)

202059 FERSTL Josef 8.89 4.27129.47240.35 50.1529.12.1988 (50) (4131) (3351) (11) (239)

200379 SANDER Andreas 5.07 4.61902.87818.58 50.8213.06.1989 (19) (4732) (4706) (14) (246)

202525 SCHMID Manuel 11.02 15.2355.77589.67 999.0009.02.1993 (57) (4667) (1380) (98) (1962)

202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik 7.88 19.2716.0779.76 25.3701.05.1991 (41) (1984) (159) (119) (81)
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3rd Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (29th of November 2018 - List 8)

ITA
(10)

6290985 BUZZI Emanuele 5.94 7.1721.05189.62 21.9927.10.1994 (28) (3837) (238) (36) (66)

990081 CASSE Mattia 13.85 9.3527.22321.35 44.6919.02.1990 (72) (4383) (400) (52) (195)

6290393 CAZZANIGA Davide 12.14 14.7851.86344.46 36.9206.06.1992 (66) (4431) (1234) (94) (140)

292514 HEEL Werner 7.93 26.69839.57999.00 131.7823.03.1982 (42) (4768) (4690) (183) (815)

293006 INNERHOFER Christof 4.29 4.3432.1845.89 5.2317.12.1984 (10) (938) (538) (12) (19)

293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 14.44 9.6826.13257.18 75.2905.10.1985 (78) (4217) (371) (56) (444)

291459 PARIS Dominik 2.33 4.9837.77999.00 5.1214.04.1989 (4) (4768) (716) (16) (18)

6292181 PRAST Alexander 27.87 14.6348.2657.63 34.4707.07.1996 (155) (1333) (1090) (92) (121)

6291625 SCHIEDER Florian 20.43 14.6720.21115.25 26.8626.12.1995 (110) (2822) (227) (93) (86)

6292503 SIMONI Federico 28.13 37.6972.1381.94 75.2724.01.1997 (159) (2052) (1964) (293) (443)

MDA
(1)

54117 HOERL Christopher 21.53 27.6437.80- 67.6430.08.1989 (118) (719) (188) (369)

MON
(1)

370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 17.51 35.9758.17292.59 77.0215.07.1993 (96) (4322) (1457) (278) (462)

NOR
(5)

421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 2.80 0.0041.06196.10 1.2928.08.1985 (6) (3874) (847) (1) (3)

422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 4.89 4.145.99142.77 5.3521.09.1992 (15) (3295) (29) (10) (23)

422120 SAUGESTAD Stian 7.00 7.9832.8662.54 23.4812.10.1992 (35) (1497) (561) (42) (73)

422310 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 6.44 5.3339.35125.85 34.7516.07.1994 (33) (3031) (777) (20) (124)

421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 0.32 2.3046.25146.03 6.0026.12.1982 (2) (3347) (1026) (3) (32)

POL
(1)

430640 BABICKI Pawel 45.14 58.7886.18174.06 91.3122.11.1994 (268) (3706) (2390) (544) (555)

SLO
(4)

561255 CATER Martin 5.97 5.9934.4764.67 5.2720.12.1992 (29) (1567) (615) (30) (21)

561310 HROBAT Miha 20.43 9.5718.5923.49 12.1503.02.1995 (110) (295) (196) (55) (38)

561216 KLINE Bostjan 16.38 5.5347.33203.22 20.4409.03.1991 (86) (3937) (1061) (22) (59)

561217 KOSI Klemen 7.33 6.3234.4626.18 4.8519.06.1991 (37) (359) (614) (32) (13)

SRB
(1)

310426 VUKICEVIC Marko 7.66 11.7873.8139.20 20.7727.10.1992 (39) (705) (2021) (67) (61)

SUI
(11)

511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 4.78 4.7037.9768.31 2.5818.08.1988 (14) (1657) (732) (15) (5)

511383 FEUZ Beat 0.00 3.28107.24436.31 76.0211.02.1987 (1) (4564) (2935) (6) (451)

511529 GISIN Marc 5.74 22.54170.39261.35 20.2925.06.1988 (24) (4229) (3834) (140) (57)

512124 HINTERMANN Niels 7.33 16.1794.35115.59 5.0005.05.1995 (37) (2832) (2627) (106) (14)

511313 JANKA Carlo 4.91 5.8817.67999.00 5.9915.10.1986 (16) (4768) (184) (27) (30)

511139 KUENG Patrick 13.76 34.72431.15544.53 484.3811.01.1984 (71) (4643) (4536) (261) (1791)

512269 ODERMATT Marco 8.99 7.486.0050.40 24.1408.10.1997 (51) (1099) (32) (38) (77)

512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 16.22 7.7620.1294.50 18.3816.05.1994 (84) (2369) (223) (39) (48)

512039 ROULIN Gilles 5.56 5.8215.21116.36 25.5214.05.1994 (22) (2847) (146) (26) (84)

511638 TUMLER Thomas 25.36 5.757.57496.08 40.7405.11.1989 (141) (4625) (48) (24) (164)

511981 WEBER Ralph 8.00 8.28195.89107.31 11.6731.05.1993 (43) (2674) (4018) (45) (37)

SWE
(2)

502004 KOELL Alexander 14.39 11.92144.0557.24 19.1702.12.1990 (76) (1319) (3560) (71) (50)

501987 MONSEN Felix 9.61 13.0432.2361.56 24.9506.11.1994 (54) (1467) (540) (79) (79)

UKR
(1)

690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 47.56 46.6782.3249.98 56.7418.05.1993 (279) (1084) (2256) (391) (288)

USA
(8)

6530104 BENNETT Bryce 5.40 25.27154.2250.40 5.2714.07.1992 (21) (1099) (3675) (169) (21)

531452 BIESEMEYER Thomas 13.15 11.9435.51175.89 49.3130.01.1989 (68) (3723) (645) (72) (228)

6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 12.74 8.505.8642.72 5.6527.03.1992 (67) (812) (24) (47) (25)

530874 GANONG Travis 6.00 5.90229.52794.90 105.4214.07.1988 (31) (4728) (4174) (28) (634)

934643 GOLDBERG Jared 9.41 11.8645.62113.00 5.7617.06.1991 (53) (2788) (1008) (70) (28)

930024 MAPLE Wiley 14.41 28.1693.84300.92 47.9225.05.1990 (77) (4340) (2603) (191) (213)

6531520 MORSE Sam 16.73 13.3515.9729.77 20.7927.05.1996 (89) (453) (158) (82) (62)

533866 NYMAN Steven 5.89 21.1273.79603.75 49.4712.02.1982 (27) (4674) (2020) (129) (231)
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3rd Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (29th of November 2018 - List 8)

Legend:

AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G
SL Slalom
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3rd Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19 Rank 120 in the FIS List: FIS Pts: 21.71

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

DH Overall

WCSL

DH

FIS

1 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00 (1) 970 (5)734 (1)

2 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 0.32 (2) 1015 (3)662 (2)

3 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 2.33 (4) 642 (10)431 (3)

4 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 2.55 (5) 827 (6)431 (3)

5 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 2.80 (6) 1005 (4)372 (6)

6 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 3.07 (7) 712 (8)350 (7)

7 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 3.65 (8) 599 (11)305 (8)

8 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 3.96 (9) 557 (14)281 (9)

9 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 4.46 (11) 449 (17)245 (10)

10 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 4.78 (14) 568 (13)245 (10)

11 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 4.29 (10) 426 (18)229 (12)

12 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA 5.05 (18) 199 (43)187 (15)

13 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 4.91 (16) 251 (35)175 (16)

14 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 4.89 (15) 463 (16)164 (17)

15 200379 SANDER Andreas GER 5.07 (19) 265 (32)136 (19)

16 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA 5.40 (21) 179 (45)135 (20)

17 512039 ROULIN Gilles SUI 5.56 (22) 144 (53)93 (22)

18 533866 NYMAN Steven USA 5.89 (27) 100 (71)87 (23)

19 511529 GISIN Marc SUI 5.74 (24) 93 (79)83 (24)

20 194167 MUZATON Maxence FRA 5.61 (23) 97 (72)82 (25)

21 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 5.82 (25) 128 (58)63 (26)

22 53981 KROELL Johannes AUT 5.86 (26) 61 (90)60 (27)

23 6290985 BUZZI Emanuele ITA 5.94 (28) 94 (77)60 (27)

24 54009 WALDER Christian AUT 9.08 (52) 145 (50)55 (29)

25 511139 KUENG Patrick SUI 13.76 (71) 55 (93)55 (29)

26 202059 FERSTL Josef GER 8.89 (50) 209 (39)54 (31)

27 561255 CATER Martin SLO 5.97 (29) 125 (59)47 (32)

28 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN 5.99 (30) 55 (93)47 (32)

29 934643 GOLDBERG Jared USA 9.41 (53) 83 (83)43 (34)

30 194368 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA 8.50 (48) 39 (106)39 (35)

31 530874 GANONG Travis USA 6.00 (31) 63 (89)4 (58)

32 422310 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR 6.44 (33) 129 (57)36 (36)

33 54080 NEUMAYER Christopher AUT 6.46 (34) 4 (163)4 (58)

34 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT 7.00 (35) 42 (104)35 (37)

35 422120 SAUGESTAD Stian NOR 7.00 (35) 34 (109)5 (57)

36 561217 KOSI Klemen SLO 7.33 (37) 110 (67)27 (41)

37 512124 HINTERMANN Niels SUI 7.33 (37) 71 (87)20 (42)

38 310426 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB 7.66 (39) - (175)- (63)

39 53975 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT 7.80 (40) - (175)- (-)

40 202345 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER 7.88 (41) 2 (171)2 (60)

41 292514 HEEL Werner ITA 7.93 (42) 6 (159)6 (56)

42 511981 WEBER Ralph SUI 8.00 (43) 31 (114)- (63)

43 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA 8.11 (44) 77 (84)31 (40)

44 194858 ALLEGRE Nils FRA 8.50 (48) 28 (120)- (63)

45 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI 8.99 (51) 96 (73)18 (44)
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3rd Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19 Rank 120 in the FIS List: FIS Pts: 21.71

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

DH Overall

WCSL

DH

FIS

46 501987 MONSEN Felix SWE 9.61 (54) 15 (137)- (63)

47 202196 BRANDNER Klaus GER 10.29 (55) - (175)- (63)

48 54209 KRENN Christoph AUT 10.60 (56) 52 (95)7 (54)

49 202525 SCHMID Manuel GER 11.02 (57) 18 (130)18 (44)

50 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA 11.28 (58) 77 (84)1 (62)

51 6190176 BAILET Matthieu FRA 11.57 (60) 26 (123)18 (44)

52 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN 11.68 (61) 4 (163)- (63)

53 192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA 11.92 (63) 60 (91)- (63)

54 6290393 CAZZANIGA Davide ITA 12.14 (66) - (-)- (-)

55 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA 12.74 (67) 149 (49)11 (52)

56 531452 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA 13.15 (68) 47 (99)14 (49)

57 990081 CASSE Mattia ITA 13.85 (72) 2 (171)- (63)

58 502004 KOELL Alexander SWE 14.39 (76) - (175)- (63)

59 930024 MAPLE Wiley USA 14.41 (77) 15 (137)13 (50)

60 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA 14.44 (78) 38 (107)16 (48)

61 180570 ROMAR Andreas FIN 16.07 (82) 13 (145)7 (54)

62 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI 16.22 (84) 19 (127)- (-)

63 561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO 16.38 (86) 101 (70)19 (43)

64 170131 FAARUP Christoffer DEN 16.52 (88) - (175)- (63)

65 6531520 MORSE Sam USA 16.73 (89) - (175)- (-)

66 370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON 17.51 (96) - (175)- (63)

67 110324 von APPEN Henrik CHI 18.85 (100) - (175)- (63)

68 561310 HROBAT Miha SLO 20.43 (110) 3 (166)- (63)

69 6291625 SCHIEDER Florian ITA 20.43 (110) 3 (166)- (-)

70 221117 GOWER Jack GBR 21.41 (116) - (175)- (63)

71 54117 HOERL Christopher MDA 21.53 (118) - (-)- (-)

72 100558 COOK Dustin CAN 21.64 (119) 114 (64)- (63)

73 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI >25.36 (141) 112 (66)- (-)

74 6292181 PRAST Alexander ITA >27.87 (155) - (-)- (-)

75 6292503 SIMONI Federico ITA >28.13 (159) - (-)- (-)

76 430640 BABICKI Pawel POL >45.14 (268) - (-)- (-)

77 690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR >47.56 (279) - (175)- (-)

Legend:

> Greater than 120th rank in the Fis points list FIS_DH FIS points for DH (8th FIS points list 2018/2019)
No Control Number WCSL DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate DRESCHL Edi AUT
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race SENONER Rainer ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Saslong
Start Altitude 2249m
Finish Altitude 1410m
Vertical Drop 839m
Course Length 3446m
Homologation Number 12112/10/16

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 38
Start Time 11:45

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 511513 1988 SUICAVIEZEL Mauro Atomic

2 511313 1986 SUIJANKA Carlo Rossignol

3 421483 1985 NORJANSRUD Kjetil Head

4 533866 1982 USANYMAN Steven Fischer

5 53817 1989 AUTFRANZ Max Fischer

6 200379 1989 GERSANDER Andreas Atomic

7 53902 1990 AUTMAYER Matthias Head

8 293006 1984 ITAINNERHOFER Christof Rossignol

9 511383 1987 SUIFEUZ Beat Head

10 511529 1988 SUIGISIN Marc Rossignol

11 421328 1982 NORSVINDAL Aksel Lund Head

12 194167 1990 FRAMUZATON Maxence Rossignol

13 291459 1989 ITAPARIS Dominik Nordica

14 191740 1981 FRACLAREY Johan Head

15 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent Fischer

16 512039 1994 SUIROULIN Gilles Head

17 50742 1980 AUTREICHELT Hannes Salomon

18 422139 1992 NORKILDE Aleksander Aamodt Head

19 192746 1984 FRATHEAUX Adrien Head

20 6530104 1992 USABENNETT Bryce Fischer

21 54009 1991 AUTWALDER Christian Head

22 934643 1991 USAGOLDBERG Jared Head

23 6290985 1994 ITABUZZI Emanuele Head

24 51215 1986 AUTBAUMANN Romed Salomon

25 103271 1987 CANTHOMSEN Benjamin Head

26 561255 1992 SLOCATER Martin Stoeckli

27 511139 1984 SUIKUENG Patrick Fischer

28 53981 1991 AUTKROELL Johannes Fischer

29 202059 1988 GERFERSTL Josef Head

30 194368 1991 FRARAFFORT Nicolas Rossignol

31 530874 1988 USAGANONG Travis Atomic

32 422310 1994 NORSEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth Atomic

33 54080 1992 AUTNEUMAYER Christopher Salomon

34 54005 1991 AUTSTRIEDINGER Otmar Salomon

35 422120 1992 NORSAUGESTAD Stian Head

36 561217 1991 SLOKOSI Klemen Atomic

37 512124 1995 SUIHINTERMANN Niels Atomic
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

38 310426 1992 SRBVUKICEVIC Marko Fischer

39 53975 1991 AUTHEMETSBERGER Daniel Fischer

40 202345 1991 GERSCHWAIGER Dominik Head

41 292514 1982 ITAHEEL Werner Atomic

42 511981 1993 SUIWEBER Ralph Head

43 194542 1992 FRAGIRAUD MOINE Valentin Salomon

44 194858 1994 FRAALLEGRE Nils Salomon

45 512269 1997 SUIODERMATT Marco Stoeckli

46 501987 1994 SWEMONSEN Felix Atomic

47 202196 1990 GERBRANDNER Klaus Nordica

48 54209 1994 AUTKRENN Christoph Head

49 202525 1993 GERSCHMID Manuel Rossignol

50 194298 1991 FRAGIEZENDANNER Blaise Head

51 6190176 1996 FRABAILET Matthieu Salomon

52 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James Head

53 192504 1984 FRAMERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas Rossignol

54 6290393 1992 ITACAZZANIGA Davide Atomic

55 6530319 1992 USACOCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan Rossignol

56 531452 1989 USABIESEMEYER Thomas Atomic

57 990081 1990 ITACASSE Mattia Head

58 502004 1990 SWEKOELL Alexander Atomic

59 930024 1990 USAMAPLE Wiley Atomic

60 293550 1985 ITAMARSAGLIA Matteo Rossignol

61 180570 1989 FINROMAR Andreas Head

62 512038 1994 SUIROGENTIN Stefan Stoeckli

63 561216 1991 SLOKLINE Bostjan Nordica

64 170131 1992 DENFAARUP Christoffer Atomic

65 6531520 1996 USAMORSE Sam Fischer

66 370031 1993 MONALESSANDRIA Arnaud Salomon

67 110324 1994 CHIvon APPEN Henrik Head

68 6291625 1995 ITASCHIEDER Florian Head

69 561310 1995 SLOHROBAT Miha Atomic

70 221117 1994 GBRGOWER Jack

71 54117 1989 MDAHOERL Christopher Head

72 100558 1989 CANCOOK Dustin Stoeckli

73 511638 1989 SUITUMLER Thomas Fischer

74 6292181 1996 ITAPRAST Alexander Head

75 6292503 1997 ITASIMONI Federico Rossignol

76 430640 1994 POLBABICKI Pawel

77 690694 1993 UKRKOVBASNYUK Ivan

Forerunners:
F1-MITTERMAYR Hugo ITA F2-CASON Mattia ITA F3-DALMASSO Giacomo ITA
F4-TOMASONI Federico ITA
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate DRESCHL Edi AUT
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race SENONER Rainer ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Saslong
Start Altitude 2249m
Finish Altitude 1410m
Vertical Drop 839m
Course Length 3446m
Homologation Number 12112/10/16

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 38
Start Time 11:45

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

1 5 53817 1989 AUT 1:58.65FRANZ Max Fischer

2 4 533866 1982 USA 1:59.31 0.66NYMAN Steven 19.06 Fischer

3 9 511383 1987 SUI 1:59.51 0.86FEUZ Beat 24.80 Head

4 7 53902 1990 AUT 1:59.64 0.99MAYER Matthias 28.52 Head

5 19 192746 1984 FRA 1:59.65 1.00THEAUX Adrien 28.80 Head

6 31 530874 1988 USA 1:59.76 1.11GANONG Travis 31.94 Atomic

7 15 53980 1991 AUT 1:59.80 1.15KRIECHMAYR Vincent 33.08 Fischer

8 21 54009 1991 AUT 1:59.85 1.20WALDER Christian 34.50 Head

9 14 191740 1981 FRA 1:59.86 1.21CLAREY Johan 34.79 Head

9 11 421328 1982 NOR 1:59.86 1.21SVINDAL Aksel Lund 34.79 Head

11 56 531452 1989 USA 2:00.06 1.41BIESEMEYER Thomas 40.47 Atomic

12 13 291459 1989 ITA 2:00.08 1.43PARIS Dominik 41.04 Nordica

12 2 511313 1986 SUI 2:00.08 1.43JANKA Carlo 41.04 Rossignol

14 28 53981 1991 AUT 2:00.16 1.51KROELL Johannes 43.30 Fischer

15 6 200379 1989 GER 2:00.21 1.56SANDER Andreas 44.72 Atomic

16 34 54005 1991 AUT 2:00.27 1.62STRIEDINGER Otmar 46.42 Salomon

17 1 511513 1988 SUI 2:00.39 1.74CAVIEZEL Mauro 49.81 Atomic

18 18 422139 1992 NOR 2:00.47 1.82KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 52.06 Head

19 8 293006 1984 ITA 2:00.52 1.87INNERHOFER Christof 53.47 Rossignol

20 33 54080 1992 AUT 2:00.64 1.99NEUMAYER Christopher 56.84 Salomon

21 20 6530104 1992 USA 2:00.73 2.08BENNETT Bryce 59.37 Fischer

22 32 422310 1994 NOR 2:00.76 2.11SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 60.21 Atomic

23 29 202059 1988 GER 2:00.89 2.24FERSTL Josef 63.85 Head

24 35 422120 1992 NOR 2:00.93 2.28SAUGESTAD Stian 64.97 Head

24 25 103271 1987 CAN 2:00.93 2.28THOMSEN Benjamin 64.97 Head

26 10 511529 1988 SUI 2:00.94 2.29GISIN Marc 65.25 Rossignol

27 63 561216 1991 SLO 2:00.96 2.31KLINE Bostjan 65.81 Nordica

28 3 421483 1985 NOR 2:00.98 2.33JANSRUD Kjetil 66.37 Head

29 24 51215 1986 AUT 2:01.01 2.36BAUMANN Romed 67.21 Salomon

30 22 934643 1991 USA 2:01.08 2.43GOLDBERG Jared 69.16 Head

31 69 561310 1995 SLO 2:01.16 2.51HROBAT Miha 71.39 Atomic

32 17 50742 1980 AUT 2:01.17 2.52REICHELT Hannes 71.67 Salomon

33 43 194542 1992 FRA 2:01.39 2.74GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 77.78 Salomon

34 41 292514 1982 ITA 2:01.42 2.77HEEL Werner 78.61 Atomic

35 61 180570 1989 FIN 2:01.44 2.79ROMAR Andreas 79.17 Head

35 37 512124 1995 SUI 2:01.44 2.79HINTERMANN Niels 79.17 Atomic

37 27 511139 1984 SUI 2:01.45 2.80KUENG Patrick 79.45 Fischer
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

38 30 194368 1991 FRA 2:01.46 2.81RAFFORT Nicolas 79.72 Rossignol

39 44 194858 1994 FRA 2:01.47 2.82ALLEGRE Nils 80.00 Salomon

40 42 511981 1993 SUI 2:01.52 2.87WEBER Ralph 81.39 Head

41 46 501987 1994 SWE 2:01.60 2.95MONSEN Felix 83.60 Atomic

42 39 53975 1991 AUT 2:01.62 2.97HEMETSBERGER Daniel 84.15 Fischer

43 26 561255 1992 SLO 2:01.72 3.07CATER Martin 86.91 Stoeckli

44 65 6531520 1996 USA 2:01.74 3.09MORSE Sam 87.47 Fischer

45 40 202345 1991 GER 2:01.77 3.12SCHWAIGER Dominik 88.29 Head

46 57 990081 1990 ITA 2:01.91 3.26CASSE Mattia 92.15 Head

47 60 293550 1985 ITA 2:02.02 3.37MARSAGLIA Matteo 95.17 Rossignol

48 38 310426 1992 SRB 2:02.20 3.55VUKICEVIC Marko 100.11 Fischer

49 49 202525 1993 GER 2:02.25 3.60SCHMID Manuel 101.48 Rossignol

50 59 930024 1990 USA 2:02.26 3.61MAPLE Wiley 101.75 Atomic

51 47 202196 1990 GER 2:02.29 3.64BRANDNER Klaus 102.57 Nordica

52 50 194298 1991 FRA 2:02.43 3.78GIEZENDANNER Blaise 106.39 Head

53 48 54209 1994 AUT 2:02.46 3.81KRENN Christoph 107.21 Head

54 16 512039 1994 SUI 2:02.57 3.92ROULIN Gilles 110.21 Head

55 51 6190176 1996 FRA 2:02.58 3.93BAILET Matthieu 110.48 Salomon

56 12 194167 1990 FRA 2:02.60 3.95MUZATON Maxence 111.03 Rossignol

57 66 370031 1993 MON 2:02.72 4.07ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 114.29 Salomon

58 53 192504 1984 FRA 2:02.78 4.13MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas 115.91 Rossignol

59 75 6292503 1997 ITA 2:02.95 4.30SIMONI Federico 120.52 Rossignol

60 71 54117 1989 MDA 2:02.97 4.32HOERL Christopher 121.06 Head

61 36 561217 1991 SLO 2:03.05 4.40KOSI Klemen 123.22 Atomic

62 62 512038 1994 SUI 2:03.08 4.43ROGENTIN Stefan 124.03 Stoeckli

63 58 502004 1990 SWE 2:03.23 4.58KOELL Alexander 128.07 Atomic

64 64 170131 1992 DEN 2:03.30 4.65FAARUP Christoffer 129.96 Atomic

65 67 110324 1994 CHI 2:03.42 4.77von APPEN Henrik 133.18 Head

66 72 100558 1989 CAN 2:03.43 4.78COOK Dustin 133.45 Stoeckli

67 23 6290985 1994 ITA 2:03.62 4.97BUZZI Emanuele 138.54 Head

68 74 6292181 1996 ITA 2:03.65 5.00PRAST Alexander 139.34 Head

69 70 221117 1994 GBR 2:04.12 5.47GOWER Jack 151.87

70 68 6291625 1995 ITA 2:04.47 5.82SCHIEDER Florian 161.13 Head

71 76 430640 1994 POL 2:06.10 7.45BABICKI Pawel 203.59

72 54 6290393 1992 ITA 2:06.73 8.08CAZZANIGA Davide 219.71 Atomic

73 77 690694 1993 UKR 2:08.47 9.82KOVBASNYUK Ivan 263.41

 

DID NOT START: 4 competitors

45 512269 ODERMATT Marco 1997 SUI Stoeckli

52 104531 CRAWFORD James 1997 CAN Head

55 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 1992 USA Rossignol

73 511638 TUMLER Thomas 1989 SUI Fischer

Forerunners:
F1-MITTERMAYR Hugo ITA F2-CASON Mattia ITA F3-DALMASSO Giacomo ITA
F4-TOMASONI Federico ITA

Conditions on course:
CLEAR SKY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -11°C Temperature - Finish: -9°C
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 5 FRANZ Max AUT
Fischer

Int1: 26.82 (4) I1-I2: 13.59 (4) 0.07 Sp1 106.16 (9)

Int2: 40.41 (3) I2-I3: 23.93 (9) 0.18 Sp2 114.34 (32)

Int3: 1:04.34 (3) I3-I4: 14.86 (4) 0.27 Sp3 109.00 (4)

Int4: 1:19.20 (3) I4-I5: 17.36 (1) 0.24

Int5: 1:36.56 (1) I5-Fin: 22.09 (4)
Fin: 1:58.65 (1) Avg: 104.560.00

2 4 NYMAN Steven USA
Fischer

Int1: 26.78 (3) I1-I2: 13.45 (1) 0.03 Sp1 107.36 (2)

Int2: 40.23 (1) I2-I3: 23.92 (8) Sp2 115.37 (15)

Int3: 1:04.15 (2) I3-I4: 14.81 (2) 0.08 Sp3 108.10 (13)

Int4: 1:18.96 (1) I4-I5: 18.32 (54)
Int5: 1:37.28 (3) I5-Fin: 22.03 (3) 0.72

Fin: 1:59.31 (2) 0.66 Avg: 103.9819.06

3 9 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 26.84 (7) I1-I2: 13.83 (16) 0.09 Sp1 104.97 (19)

Int2: 40.67 (11) I2-I3: 23.81 (2) 0.44 Sp2 116.41 (4)

Int3: 1:04.48 (6) I3-I4: 14.78 (1) 0.41 Sp3 107.80 (19)

Int4: 1:19.26 (4) I4-I5: 17.87 (14) 0.30

Int5: 1:37.13 (2) I5-Fin: 22.38 (18) 0.57

Fin: 1:59.51 (3) 0.86 Avg: 103.8024.80

4 7 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

Int1: 26.76 (2) I1-I2: 13.68 (7) 0.01 Sp1 104.42 (23)

Int2: 40.44 (4) I2-I3: 24.05 (16) 0.21 Sp2 114.36 (31)

Int3: 1:04.49 (7) I3-I4: 14.89 (5) 0.42 Sp3 107.60 (22)

Int4: 1:19.38 (6) I4-I5: 17.93 (21) 0.42

Int5: 1:37.31 (6) I5-Fin: 22.33 (13) 0.75

Fin: 1:59.64 (4) 0.99 Avg: 103.6928.52

5 19 THEAUX Adrien FRA
Head

Int1: 26.82 (4) I1-I2: 13.79 (11) 0.07 Sp1 103.06 (35)

Int2: 40.61 (9) I2-I3: 23.96 (12) 0.38 Sp2 116.88 (3)

Int3: 1:04.57 (9) I3-I4: 14.91 (6) 0.50 Sp3 109.50 (3)

Int4: 1:19.48 (8) I4-I5: 17.90 (17) 0.52

Int5: 1:37.38 (7) I5-Fin: 22.27 (8) 0.82

Fin: 1:59.65 (5) 1.00 Avg: 103.6828.80

6 31 GANONG Travis USA
Atomic

Int1: 27.06 (18) I1-I2: 14.04 (41) 0.31 Sp1 102.49 (45)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 23.88 (6) 0.87 Sp2 115.92 (6)

Int3: 1:04.98 (18) I3-I4: 15.04 (19) 0.91 Sp3 110.50 (1)

Int4: 1:20.02 (17) I4-I5: 17.76 (7) 1.06

Int5: 1:37.78 (15) I5-Fin: 21.98 (1) 1.22

Fin: 1:59.76 (6) 1.11 Avg: 103.5931.94

7 15 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Fischer

Int1: 26.86 (9) I1-I2: 13.92 (24) 0.11 Sp1 103.06 (35)

Int2: 40.78 (15) I2-I3: 23.98 (13) 0.55 Sp2 115.23 (17)

Int3: 1:04.76 (15) I3-I4: 14.94 (8) 0.69 Sp3 106.60 (38)

Int4: 1:19.70 (11) I4-I5: 17.82 (10) 0.74

Int5: 1:37.52 (9) I5-Fin: 22.28 (9) 0.96

Fin: 1:59.80 (7) 1.15 Avg: 103.5533.08
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

8 21 WALDER Christian AUT
Head

Int1: 26.86 (9) I1-I2: 13.87 (19) 0.11 Sp1 103.99 (28)

Int2: 40.73 (13) I2-I3: 23.85 (4) 0.50 Sp2 117.08 (1)

Int3: 1:04.58 (10) I3-I4: 15.00 (11) 0.51 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:19.58 (10) I4-I5: 17.96 (26) 0.62

Int5: 1:37.54 (10) I5-Fin: 22.31 (11) 0.98

Fin: 1:59.85 (8) 1.20 Avg: 103.5134.50

9 14 CLAREY Johan FRA
Head

Int1: 26.84 (7) I1-I2: 13.73 (10) 0.09 Sp1 105.13 (17)

Int2: 40.57 (7) I2-I3: 23.85 (4) 0.34 Sp2 117.08 (1)

Int3: 1:04.42 (4) I3-I4: 14.85 (3) 0.35 Sp3 106.20 (43)

Int4: 1:19.27 (5) I4-I5: 18.01 (30) 0.31

Int5: 1:37.28 (3) I5-Fin: 22.58 (37) 0.72

Fin: 1:59.86 (9) 1.21 Avg: 103.5034.79

9 11 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR
Head

Int1: 27.13 (24) I1-I2: 13.52 (2) 0.38 Sp1 106.95 (6)

Int2: 40.65 (10) I2-I3: 23.82 (3) 0.42 Sp2 115.79 (9)

Int3: 1:04.47 (5) I3-I4: 14.99 (10) 0.40 Sp3 108.00 (14)

Int4: 1:19.46 (7) I4-I5: 18.00 (29) 0.50

Int5: 1:37.46 (8) I5-Fin: 22.40 (19) 0.90

Fin: 1:59.86 (9) 1.21 Avg: 103.5034.79

11 56 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA
Atomic

Int1: 26.83 (6) I1-I2: 13.69 (8) 0.08 Sp1 105.50 (13)

Int2: 40.52 (5) I2-I3: 24.02 (15) 0.29 Sp2 115.19 (20)

Int3: 1:04.54 (8) I3-I4: 14.94 (8) 0.47 Sp3 108.90 (6)

Int4: 1:19.48 (8) I4-I5: 18.34 (56) 0.52

Int5: 1:37.82 (16) I5-Fin: 22.24 (7) 1.26

Fin: 2:00.06 (11) 1.41 Avg: 103.3340.47

12 13 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 26.86 (9) I1-I2: 13.69 (8) 0.11 Sp1 106.62 (7)

Int2: 40.55 (6) I2-I3: 24.17 (20) 0.32 Sp2 114.04 (38)

Int3: 1:04.72 (12) I3-I4: 15.02 (16) 0.65 Sp3 106.30 (41)

Int4: 1:19.74 (13) I4-I5: 17.84 (13) 0.78

Int5: 1:37.58 (11) I5-Fin: 22.50 (29) 1.02

Fin: 2:00.08 (12) 1.43 Avg: 103.3141.04

12 2 JANKA Carlo SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 27.03 (15) I1-I2: 13.79 (11) 0.28 Sp1 104.53 (22)

Int2: 40.82 (16) I2-I3: 23.93 (9) 0.59 Sp2 115.42 (14)

Int3: 1:04.75 (13) I3-I4: 15.22 (37) 0.68 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:19.97 (16) I4-I5: 17.74 (4) 1.01

Int5: 1:37.71 (14) I5-Fin: 22.37 (16) 1.15

Fin: 2:00.08 (12) 1.43 Avg: 103.3141.04

14 28 KROELL Johannes AUT
Fischer

Int1: 27.18 (32) I1-I2: 13.81 (14) 0.43 Sp1 104.62 (20)

Int2: 40.99 (19) I2-I3: 24.18 (22) 0.76 Sp2 114.28 (33)

Int3: 1:05.17 (19) I3-I4: 15.06 (22) 1.10 Sp3 110.00 (2)

Int4: 1:20.23 (19) I4-I5: 17.91 (18) 1.27

Int5: 1:38.14 (20) I5-Fin: 22.02 (2) 1.58

Fin: 2:00.16 (14) 1.51 Avg: 103.2443.30

15 6 SANDER Andreas GER
Atomic

Int1: 26.94 (12) I1-I2: 13.63 (5) 0.19 Sp1 106.14 (10)

Int2: 40.57 (7) I2-I3: 24.14 (18) 0.34 Sp2 113.95 (42)

Int3: 1:04.71 (11) I3-I4: 15.01 (13) 0.64 Sp3 107.40 (26)

Int4: 1:19.72 (12) I4-I5: 17.93 (21) 0.76

Int5: 1:37.65 (12) I5-Fin: 22.56 (34) 1.09

Fin: 2:00.21 (15) 1.56 Avg: 103.2044.72

16 34 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.38 (52) I1-I2: 14.03 (40) 0.63 Sp1 102.10 (47)

Int2: 41.41 (47) I2-I3: 23.95 (11) 1.18 Sp2 115.46 (13)

Int3: 1:05.36 (23) I3-I4: 15.02 (16) 1.29 Sp3 107.30 (28)

Int4: 1:20.38 (22) I4-I5: 17.70 (3) 1.42

Int5: 1:38.08 (19) I5-Fin: 22.19 (5) 1.52

Fin: 2:00.27 (16) 1.62 Avg: 103.1546.42
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

17 1 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI
Atomic

Int1: 27.05 (17) I1-I2: 13.96 (28) 0.30 Sp1 102.85 (39)

Int2: 41.01 (21) I2-I3: 23.90 (7) 0.78 Sp2 112.89 (54)

Int3: 1:04.91 (17) I3-I4: 15.27 (43) 0.84 Sp3 107.20 (30)

Int4: 1:20.18 (18) I4-I5: 17.64 (2) 1.22

Int5: 1:37.82 (16) I5-Fin: 22.57 (36) 1.26

Fin: 2:00.39 (17) 1.74 Avg: 103.0549.81

18 18 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR
Head

Int1: 27.04 (16) I1-I2: 13.67 (6) 0.29 Sp1 105.48 (14)

Int2: 40.71 (12) I2-I3: 24.17 (20) 0.48 Sp2 115.11 (22)

Int3: 1:04.88 (16) I3-I4: 15.01 (13) 0.81 Sp3 105.80 (49)

Int4: 1:19.89 (15) I4-I5: 18.13 (40) 0.93

Int5: 1:38.02 (18) I5-Fin: 22.45 (22) 1.46

Fin: 2:00.47 (18) 1.82 Avg: 102.9852.06

19 8 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 26.94 (12) I1-I2: 13.83 (16) 0.19 Sp1 107.13 (4)

Int2: 40.77 (14) I2-I3: 23.98 (13) 0.54 Sp2 114.41 (30)

Int3: 1:04.75 (13) I3-I4: 15.13 (30) 0.68 Sp3 105.40 (57)

Int4: 1:19.88 (14) I4-I5: 17.77 (9) 0.92

Int5: 1:37.65 (12) I5-Fin: 22.87 (59) 1.09

Fin: 2:00.52 (19) 1.87 Avg: 102.9353.47

20 33 NEUMAYER Christopher AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.10 (20) I1-I2: 14.10 (49) 0.35 Sp1 101.42 (59)

Int2: 41.20 (32) I2-I3: 24.16 (19) 0.97 Sp2 114.03 (39)

Int3: 1:05.36 (23) I3-I4: 15.06 (22) 1.29 Sp3 108.20 (11)

Int4: 1:20.42 (24) I4-I5: 17.74 (4) 1.46

Int5: 1:38.16 (21) I5-Fin: 22.48 (26) 1.60

Fin: 2:00.64 (20) 1.99 Avg: 102.8356.84

21 20 BENNETT Bryce USA
Fischer

Int1: 27.13 (24) I1-I2: 13.97 (29) 0.38 Sp1 103.36 (32)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 0.87 Sp2 115.20 (19)

Int3: 1:05.45 (30) I3-I4: 15.13 (30) 1.38 Sp3 107.90 (16)

Int4: 1:20.58 (29) I4-I5: 17.83 (12) 1.62

Int5: 1:38.41 (24) I5-Fin: 22.32 (12) 1.85

Fin: 2:00.73 (21) 2.08 Avg: 102.7559.37

22 32 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR
Atomic

Int1: 27.22 (34) I1-I2: 13.90 (20) 0.47 Sp1 104.98 (18)

Int2: 41.12 (28) I2-I3: 24.34 (33) 0.89 Sp2 115.80 (8)

Int3: 1:05.46 (31) I3-I4: 15.10 (27) 1.39 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:20.56 (28) I4-I5: 17.91 (18) 1.60

Int5: 1:38.47 (26) I5-Fin: 22.29 (10) 1.91

Fin: 2:00.76 (22) 2.11 Avg: 102.7360.21

23 29 FERSTL Josef GER
Head

Int1: 27.17 (31) I1-I2: 13.95 (26) 0.42 Sp1 104.58 (21)

Int2: 41.12 (28) I2-I3: 24.25 (24) 0.89 Sp2 114.57 (27)

Int3: 1:05.37 (25) I3-I4: 15.11 (29) 1.30 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:20.48 (26) I4-I5: 17.94 (23) 1.52

Int5: 1:38.42 (25) I5-Fin: 22.47 (24) 1.86

Fin: 2:00.89 (23) 2.24 Avg: 102.6263.85

24 35 SAUGESTAD Stian NOR
Head

Int1: 27.16 (29) I1-I2: 13.80 (13) 0.41 Sp1 106.61 (8)

Int2: 40.96 (18) I2-I3: 24.28 (27) 0.73 Sp2 114.24 (34)

Int3: 1:05.24 (21) I3-I4: 15.21 (36) 1.17 Sp3 106.70 (37)

Int4: 1:20.45 (25) I4-I5: 17.76 (7) 1.49

Int5: 1:38.21 (23) I5-Fin: 22.72 (51) 1.65

Fin: 2:00.93 (24) 2.28 Avg: 102.5864.97

24 25 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN
Head

Int1: 27.01 (14) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.26 Sp1 102.51 (44)

Int2: 40.99 (19) I2-I3: 24.38 (45) 0.76 Sp2 113.51 (48)

Int3: 1:05.37 (25) I3-I4: 15.24 (39) 1.30 Sp3 107.80 (19)

Int4: 1:20.61 (30) I4-I5: 17.95 (24) 1.65

Int5: 1:38.56 (28) I5-Fin: 22.37 (16) 2.00

Fin: 2:00.93 (24) 2.28 Avg: 102.5864.97
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

26 10 GISIN Marc SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 27.06 (18) I1-I2: 13.84 (18) 0.31 Sp1 105.61 (12)

Int2: 40.90 (17) I2-I3: 24.28 (27) 0.67 Sp2 113.54 (47)

Int3: 1:05.18 (20) I3-I4: 15.06 (22) 1.11 Sp3 105.60 (53)

Int4: 1:20.24 (20) I4-I5: 17.92 (20) 1.28

Int5: 1:38.16 (21) I5-Fin: 22.78 (54) 1.60

Fin: 2:00.94 (26) 2.29 Avg: 102.5865.25

27 63 KLINE Bostjan SLO
Nordica

Int1: 27.26 (38) I1-I2: 13.90 (20) 0.51 Sp1 107.05 (5)

Int2: 41.16 (30) I2-I3: 24.22 (23) 0.93 Sp2 114.66 (25)

Int3: 1:05.38 (28) I3-I4: 15.01 (13) 1.31 Sp3 107.20 (30)

Int4: 1:20.39 (23) I4-I5: 18.15 (41) 1.43

Int5: 1:38.54 (27) I5-Fin: 22.42 (20) 1.98

Fin: 2:00.96 (27) 2.31 Avg: 102.5665.81

28 3 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR
Head

Int1: 26.75 (1) I1-I2: 13.56 (3) Sp1 109.36 (1)

Int2: 40.31 (2) I2-I3: 23.76 (1) 0.08 Sp2 115.32 (16)

Int3: 1:04.07 (1) I3-I4: 14.92 (7) Sp3 105.20 (58)

Int4: 1:18.99 (2) I4-I5: 18.31 (52) 0.03

Int5: 1:37.30 (5) I5-Fin: 23.68 (71) 0.74

Fin: 2:00.98 (28) 2.33 Avg: 102.5466.37

29 24 BAUMANN Romed AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.28 (41) I1-I2: 13.91 (22) 0.53 Sp1 103.64 (30)

Int2: 41.19 (31) I2-I3: 24.37 (42) 0.96 Sp2 113.50 (49)

Int3: 1:05.56 (34) I3-I4: 15.05 (20) 1.49 Sp3 107.40 (26)

Int4: 1:20.61 (30) I4-I5: 18.05 (34) 1.65

Int5: 1:38.66 (31) I5-Fin: 22.35 (14) 2.10

Fin: 2:01.01 (29) 2.36 Avg: 102.5267.21

30 22 GOLDBERG Jared USA
Head

Int1: 27.14 (27) I1-I2: 13.95 (26) 0.39 Sp1 102.54 (43)

Int2: 41.09 (23) I2-I3: 24.29 (29) 0.86 Sp2 114.51 (28)

Int3: 1:05.38 (28) I3-I4: 15.37 (52) 1.31 Sp3 109.00 (4)

Int4: 1:20.75 (35) I4-I5: 18.11 (38) 1.79

Int5: 1:38.86 (34) I5-Fin: 22.22 (6) 2.30

Fin: 2:01.08 (30) 2.43 Avg: 102.4669.16

31 69 HROBAT Miha SLO
Atomic

Int1: 27.31 (44) I1-I2: 14.15 (54) 0.56 Sp1 101.58 (56)

Int2: 41.46 (51) I2-I3: 24.34 (33) 1.23 Sp2 113.39 (51)

Int3: 1:05.80 (44) I3-I4: 15.18 (34) 1.73 Sp3 107.50 (25)

Int4: 1:20.98 (39) I4-I5: 17.82 (10) 2.02

Int5: 1:38.80 (32) I5-Fin: 22.36 (15) 2.24

Fin: 2:01.16 (31) 2.51 Avg: 102.3971.39

32 17 REICHELT Hannes AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.22 (34) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.47 Sp1 102.07 (49)

Int2: 41.20 (32) I2-I3: 24.11 (17) 0.97 Sp2 115.23 (17)

Int3: 1:05.31 (22) I3-I4: 15.05 (20) 1.24 Sp3 106.30 (41)

Int4: 1:20.36 (21) I4-I5: 18.25 (50) 1.40

Int5: 1:38.61 (29) I5-Fin: 22.56 (34) 2.05

Fin: 2:01.17 (32) 2.52 Avg: 102.3871.67

33 43 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA
Salomon

Int1: 27.41 (58) I1-I2: 13.91 (22) 0.66 Sp1 104.03 (27)

Int2: 41.32 (41) I2-I3: 24.27 (26) 1.09 Sp2 115.70 (11)

Int3: 1:05.59 (36) I3-I4: 15.07 (25) 1.52 Sp3 108.00 (14)

Int4: 1:20.66 (32) I4-I5: 18.25 (50) 1.70

Int5: 1:38.91 (36) I5-Fin: 22.48 (26) 2.35

Fin: 2:01.39 (33) 2.74 Avg: 102.2077.78

34 41 HEEL Werner ITA
Atomic

Int1: 27.34 (47) I1-I2: 14.02 (39) 0.59 Sp1 102.07 (49)

Int2: 41.36 (43) I2-I3: 24.46 (49) 1.13 Sp2 114.05 (37)

Int3: 1:05.82 (45) I3-I4: 15.10 (27) 1.75 Sp3 107.60 (22)

Int4: 1:20.92 (38) I4-I5: 17.98 (27) 1.96

Int5: 1:38.90 (35) I5-Fin: 22.52 (31) 2.34

Fin: 2:01.42 (34) 2.77 Avg: 102.1778.61
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

35 61 ROMAR Andreas FIN
Head

Int1: 27.20 (33) I1-I2: 13.81 (14) 0.45 Sp1 107.29 (3)

Int2: 41.01 (21) I2-I3: 24.36 (40) 0.78 Sp2 113.36 (52)

Int3: 1:05.37 (25) I3-I4: 15.33 (48) 1.30 Sp3 105.80 (49)

Int4: 1:20.70 (34) I4-I5: 18.15 (41) 1.74

Int5: 1:38.85 (33) I5-Fin: 22.59 (39) 2.29

Fin: 2:01.44 (35) 2.79 Avg: 102.1579.17

35 37 HINTERMANN Niels SUI
Atomic

Int1: 27.34 (47) I1-I2: 14.08 (47) 0.59 Sp1 102.99 (38)

Int2: 41.42 (48) I2-I3: 24.45 (48) 1.19 Sp2 115.17 (21)

Int3: 1:05.87 (47) I3-I4: 15.14 (32) 1.80 Sp3 105.50 (54)

Int4: 1:21.01 (42) I4-I5: 17.98 (27) 2.05

Int5: 1:38.99 (41) I5-Fin: 22.45 (22) 2.43

Fin: 2:01.44 (35) 2.79 Avg: 102.1579.17

37 27 KUENG Patrick SUI
Fischer

Int1: 27.23 (36) I1-I2: 13.99 (35) 0.48 Sp1 102.73 (42)

Int2: 41.22 (34) I2-I3: 24.40 (46) 0.99 Sp2 112.31 (61)

Int3: 1:05.62 (38) I3-I4: 15.19 (35) 1.55 Sp3 107.00 (32)

Int4: 1:20.81 (36) I4-I5: 18.10 (37) 1.85

Int5: 1:38.91 (36) I5-Fin: 22.54 (33) 2.35

Fin: 2:01.45 (37) 2.80 Avg: 102.1579.45

38 30 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.40 (56) I1-I2: 14.13 (51) 0.65 Sp1 101.97 (51)

Int2: 41.53 (55) I2-I3: 24.26 (25) 1.30 Sp2 114.66 (25)

Int3: 1:05.79 (43) I3-I4: 15.30 (46) 1.72 Sp3 107.60 (22)

Int4: 1:21.09 (45) I4-I5: 17.89 (15) 2.13

Int5: 1:38.98 (40) I5-Fin: 22.48 (26) 2.42

Fin: 2:01.46 (38) 2.81 Avg: 102.1479.72

39 44 ALLEGRE Nils FRA
Salomon

Int1: 27.16 (29) I1-I2: 14.06 (44) 0.41 Sp1 101.30 (61)

Int2: 41.22 (34) I2-I3: 24.30 (31) 0.99 Sp2 116.35 (5)

Int3: 1:05.52 (33) I3-I4: 15.00 (11) 1.45 Sp3 104.90 (60)

Int4: 1:20.52 (27) I4-I5: 18.12 (39) 1.56

Int5: 1:38.64 (30) I5-Fin: 22.83 (56) 2.08

Fin: 2:01.47 (39) 2.82 Avg: 102.1380.00

40 42 WEBER Ralph SUI
Head

Int1: 27.11 (22) I1-I2: 13.99 (35) 0.36 Sp1 101.93 (52)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 24.48 (50) 0.87 Sp2 112.67 (58)

Int3: 1:05.58 (35) I3-I4: 15.53 (63) 1.51 Sp3 107.70 (21)

Int4: 1:21.11 (46) I4-I5: 17.89 (15) 2.15

Int5: 1:39.00 (42) I5-Fin: 22.52 (31) 2.44

Fin: 2:01.52 (40) 2.87 Avg: 102.0981.39

41 46 MONSEN Felix SWE
Atomic

Int1: 27.10 (20) I1-I2: 14.00 (37) 0.35 Sp1 105.31 (16)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 24.51 (52) 0.87 Sp2 115.58 (12)

Int3: 1:05.61 (37) I3-I4: 15.37 (52) 1.54 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:20.98 (39) I4-I5: 18.02 (31) 2.02

Int5: 1:39.00 (42) I5-Fin: 22.60 (40) 2.44

Fin: 2:01.60 (41) 2.95 Avg: 102.0283.60

42 39 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT
Fischer

Int1: 27.42 (59) I1-I2: 14.05 (43) 0.67 Sp1 103.40 (31)

Int2: 41.47 (53) I2-I3: 24.37 (42) 1.24 Sp2 115.76 (10)

Int3: 1:05.84 (46) I3-I4: 15.07 (25) 1.77 Sp3 106.40 (40)

Int4: 1:20.91 (37) I4-I5: 18.02 (31) 1.95

Int5: 1:38.93 (38) I5-Fin: 22.69 (48) 2.37

Fin: 2:01.62 (42) 2.97 Avg: 102.0084.15

43 26 CATER Martin SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 27.15 (28) I1-I2: 14.22 (59) 0.40 Sp1 101.12 (63)

Int2: 41.37 (44) I2-I3: 24.62 (61) 1.14 Sp2 110.47 (68)

Int3: 1:05.99 (52) I3-I4: 15.48 (59) 1.92 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:21.47 (55) I4-I5: 17.74 (4) 2.51

Int5: 1:39.21 (46) I5-Fin: 22.51 (30) 2.65

Fin: 2:01.72 (43) 3.07 Avg: 101.9286.91
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

44 65 MORSE Sam USA
Fischer

Int1: 27.39 (54) I1-I2: 14.00 (37) 0.64 Sp1 104.18 (26)

Int2: 41.39 (46) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 1.16 Sp2 115.92 (6)

Int3: 1:05.74 (41) I3-I4: 15.27 (43) 1.67 Sp3 105.10 (59)

Int4: 1:21.01 (42) I4-I5: 18.15 (41) 2.05

Int5: 1:39.16 (45) I5-Fin: 22.58 (37) 2.60

Fin: 2:01.74 (44) 3.09 Avg: 101.9087.47

45 40 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER
Head

Int1: 27.12 (23) I1-I2: 14.16 (56) 0.37 Sp1 102.77 (41)

Int2: 41.28 (38) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 1.05 Sp2 114.46 (29)

Int3: 1:05.63 (39) I3-I4: 15.03 (18) 1.56 Sp3 106.20 (43)

Int4: 1:20.66 (32) I4-I5: 18.46 (62) 1.70

Int5: 1:39.12 (44) I5-Fin: 22.65 (45) 2.56

Fin: 2:01.77 (45) 3.12 Avg: 101.8888.29

46 57 CASSE Mattia ITA
Head

Int1: 27.13 (24) I1-I2: 14.09 (48) 0.38 Sp1 101.44 (58)

Int2: 41.22 (34) I2-I3: 24.29 (29) 0.99 Sp2 112.58 (59)

Int3: 1:05.51 (32) I3-I4: 15.48 (59) 1.44 Sp3 105.50 (54)

Int4: 1:20.99 (41) I4-I5: 18.31 (52) 2.03

Int5: 1:39.30 (47) I5-Fin: 22.61 (41) 2.74

Fin: 2:01.91 (46) 3.26 Avg: 101.7692.15

47 60 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.27 (40) I1-I2: 14.04 (41) 0.52 Sp1 103.18 (33)

Int2: 41.31 (40) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 1.08 Sp2 112.78 (57)

Int3: 1:05.66 (40) I3-I4: 15.36 (51) 1.59 Sp3 104.30 (65)

Int4: 1:21.02 (44) I4-I5: 17.95 (24) 2.06

Int5: 1:38.97 (39) I5-Fin: 23.05 (64) 2.41

Fin: 2:02.02 (47) 3.37 Avg: 101.6795.17

48 38 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB
Fischer

Int1: 27.35 (50) I1-I2: 13.94 (25) 0.60 Sp1 102.10 (47)

Int2: 41.29 (39) I2-I3: 24.77 (63) 1.06 Sp2 114.70 (24)

Int3: 1:06.06 (55) I3-I4: 15.17 (33) 1.99 Sp3 107.90 (16)

Int4: 1:21.23 (51) I4-I5: 18.33 (55) 2.27

Int5: 1:39.56 (49) I5-Fin: 22.64 (43) 3.00

Fin: 2:02.20 (48) 3.55 Avg: 101.52100.11

49 49 SCHMID Manuel GER
Rossignol

Int1: 27.23 (36) I1-I2: 14.22 (59) 0.48 Sp1 101.41 (60)

Int2: 41.45 (50) I2-I3: 24.31 (32) 1.22 Sp2 113.98 (40)

Int3: 1:05.76 (42) I3-I4: 15.35 (50) 1.69 Sp3 106.60 (38)

Int4: 1:21.11 (46) I4-I5: 18.45 (59) 2.15

Int5: 1:39.56 (49) I5-Fin: 22.69 (48) 3.00

Fin: 2:02.25 (49) 3.60 Avg: 101.48101.48

50 59 MAPLE Wiley USA
Atomic

Int1: 27.49 (62) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.74 Sp1 105.37 (15)

Int2: 41.47 (53) I2-I3: 24.41 (47) 1.24 Sp2 114.23 (35)

Int3: 1:05.88 (48) I3-I4: 15.26 (41) 1.81 Sp3 107.90 (16)

Int4: 1:21.14 (49) I4-I5: 18.65 (68) 2.18

Int5: 1:39.79 (55) I5-Fin: 22.47 (24) 3.23

Fin: 2:02.26 (50) 3.61 Avg: 101.47101.75

51 47 BRANDNER Klaus GER
Nordica

Int1: 27.39 (54) I1-I2: 14.07 (45) 0.64 Sp1 101.84 (54)

Int2: 41.46 (51) I2-I3: 24.55 (56) 1.23 Sp2 114.13 (36)

Int3: 1:06.01 (53) I3-I4: 15.40 (55) 1.94 Sp3 107.30 (28)

Int4: 1:21.41 (53) I4-I5: 18.21 (45) 2.45

Int5: 1:39.62 (51) I5-Fin: 22.67 (47) 3.06

Fin: 2:02.29 (51) 3.64 Avg: 101.44102.57

52 50 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA
Head

Int1: 27.33 (45) I1-I2: 14.25 (61) 0.58 Sp1 100.71 (67)

Int2: 41.58 (58) I2-I3: 24.49 (51) 1.35 Sp2 113.58 (46)

Int3: 1:06.07 (57) I3-I4: 15.43 (56) 2.00 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:21.50 (57) I4-I5: 18.22 (47) 2.54

Int5: 1:39.72 (53) I5-Fin: 22.71 (50) 3.16

Fin: 2:02.43 (52) 3.78 Avg: 101.33106.39
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

53 48 KRENN Christoph AUT
Head

Int1: 27.33 (45) I1-I2: 14.11 (50) 0.58 Sp1 102.14 (46)

Int2: 41.44 (49) I2-I3: 24.58 (58) 1.21 Sp2 113.65 (44)

Int3: 1:06.02 (54) I3-I4: 15.45 (57) 1.95 Sp3 108.20 (11)

Int4: 1:21.47 (55) I4-I5: 18.57 (65) 2.51

Int5: 1:40.04 (58) I5-Fin: 22.42 (20) 3.48

Fin: 2:02.46 (53) 3.81 Avg: 101.30107.21

54 16 ROULIN Gilles SUI
Head

Int1: 27.46 (60) I1-I2: 14.29 (64) 0.71 Sp1 101.01 (65)

Int2: 41.75 (62) I2-I3: 24.37 (42) 1.52 Sp2 111.84 (63)

Int3: 1:06.12 (59) I3-I4: 15.33 (48) 2.05 Sp3 102.90 (69)

Int4: 1:21.45 (54) I4-I5: 18.23 (48) 2.49

Int5: 1:39.68 (52) I5-Fin: 22.89 (61) 3.12

Fin: 2:02.57 (54) 3.92 Avg: 101.21110.21

55 51 BAILET Matthieu FRA
Salomon

Int1: 27.35 (50) I1-I2: 14.19 (57) 0.60 Sp1 101.20 (62)

Int2: 41.54 (56) I2-I3: 24.34 (33) 1.31 Sp2 114.88 (23)

Int3: 1:05.88 (48) I3-I4: 15.23 (38) 1.81 Sp3 104.50 (63)

Int4: 1:21.11 (46) I4-I5: 18.44 (58) 2.15

Int5: 1:39.55 (48) I5-Fin: 23.03 (63) 2.99

Fin: 2:02.58 (55) 3.93 Avg: 101.20110.48

56 12 MUZATON Maxence FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.60 (68) I1-I2: 14.28 (63) 0.85 Sp1 101.11 (64)

Int2: 41.88 (64) I2-I3: 24.53 (55) 1.65 Sp2 112.98 (53)

Int3: 1:06.41 (63) I3-I4: 15.27 (43) 2.34 Sp3 104.50 (63)

Int4: 1:21.68 (60) I4-I5: 18.05 (34) 2.72

Int5: 1:39.73 (54) I5-Fin: 22.87 (59) 3.17

Fin: 2:02.60 (56) 3.95 Avg: 101.19111.03

57 66 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON
Salomon

Int1: 27.34 (47) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.59 Sp1 104.35 (25)

Int2: 41.32 (41) I2-I3: 24.61 (60) 1.09 Sp2 112.80 (56)

Int3: 1:05.93 (51) I3-I4: 15.26 (41) 1.86 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:21.19 (50) I4-I5: 18.89 (72) 2.23

Int5: 1:40.08 (59) I5-Fin: 22.64 (43) 3.52

Fin: 2:02.72 (57) 4.07 Avg: 101.09114.29

58 53 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.40 (56) I1-I2: 14.15 (54) 0.65 Sp1 100.88 (66)

Int2: 41.55 (57) I2-I3: 24.51 (52) 1.32 Sp2 112.36 (60)

Int3: 1:06.06 (55) I3-I4: 15.49 (61) 1.99 Sp3 104.60 (62)

Int4: 1:21.55 (58) I4-I5: 18.38 (57) 2.59

Int5: 1:39.93 (57) I5-Fin: 22.85 (58) 3.37

Fin: 2:02.78 (58) 4.13 Avg: 101.04115.91

59 75 SIMONI Federico ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.49 (62) I1-I2: 14.32 (65) 0.74 Sp1 104.38 (24)

Int2: 41.81 (63) I2-I3: 24.58 (58) 1.58 Sp2 111.97 (62)

Int3: 1:06.39 (62) I3-I4: 15.63 (66) 2.32 Sp3 106.00 (46)

Int4: 1:22.02 (65) I4-I5: 18.18 (44) 3.06

Int5: 1:40.20 (62) I5-Fin: 22.75 (53) 3.64

Fin: 2:02.95 (59) 4.30 Avg: 100.90120.52

60 71 HOERL Christopher MDA
Head

Int1: 27.30 (43) I1-I2: 14.07 (45) 0.55 Sp1 102.80 (40)

Int2: 41.37 (44) I2-I3: 24.52 (54) 1.14 Sp2 113.98 (40)

Int3: 1:05.89 (50) I3-I4: 15.47 (58) 1.82 Sp3 105.70 (52)

Int4: 1:21.36 (52) I4-I5: 18.77 (70) 2.40

Int5: 1:40.13 (60) I5-Fin: 22.84 (57) 3.57

Fin: 2:02.97 (60) 4.32 Avg: 100.88121.06

61 36 KOSI Klemen SLO
Atomic

Int1: 27.47 (61) I1-I2: 14.50 (69) 0.72 Sp1 100.00 (68)

Int2: 41.97 (67) I2-I3: 24.77 (63) 1.74 Sp2 110.77 (67)

Int3: 1:06.74 (66) I3-I4: 15.55 (64) 2.67 Sp3 106.00 (46)

Int4: 1:22.29 (66) I4-I5: 18.03 (33) 3.33

Int5: 1:40.32 (64) I5-Fin: 22.73 (52) 3.76

Fin: 2:03.05 (61) 4.40 Avg: 100.82123.22
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

62 62 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 27.29 (42) I1-I2: 13.97 (29) 0.54 Sp1 105.70 (11)

Int2: 41.26 (37) I2-I3: 24.83 (66) 1.03 Sp2 111.71 (64)

Int3: 1:06.09 (58) I3-I4: 15.50 (62) 2.02 Sp3 103.00 (68)

Int4: 1:21.59 (59) I4-I5: 18.21 (45) 2.63

Int5: 1:39.80 (56) I5-Fin: 23.28 (69) 3.24

Fin: 2:03.08 (62) 4.43 Avg: 100.79124.03

63 58 KOELL Alexander SWE
Atomic

Int1: 27.52 (64) I1-I2: 14.40 (68) 0.77 Sp1 101.45 (57)

Int2: 41.92 (65) I2-I3: 24.90 (68) 1.69 Sp2 111.70 (65)

Int3: 1:06.82 (68) I3-I4: 15.55 (64) 2.75 Sp3 105.90 (48)

Int4: 1:22.37 (67) I4-I5: 18.23 (48) 3.41

Int5: 1:40.60 (67) I5-Fin: 22.63 (42) 4.04

Fin: 2:03.23 (63) 4.58 Avg: 100.67128.07

64 64 FAARUP Christoffer DEN
Atomic

Int1: 27.98 (71) I1-I2: 14.14 (53) 1.23 Sp1 103.03 (37)

Int2: 42.12 (68) I2-I3: 24.36 (40) 1.89 Sp2 113.87 (43)

Int3: 1:06.48 (64) I3-I4: 15.24 (39) 2.41 Sp3 104.30 (65)

Int4: 1:21.72 (62) I4-I5: 18.45 (59) 2.76

Int5: 1:40.17 (61) I5-Fin: 23.13 (66) 3.61

Fin: 2:03.30 (64) 4.65 Avg: 100.61129.96

65 67 von APPEN Henrik CHI
Head

Int1: 27.57 (67) I1-I2: 14.35 (67) 0.82 Sp1 101.78 (55)

Int2: 41.92 (65) I2-I3: 24.77 (63) 1.69 Sp2 113.43 (50)

Int3: 1:06.69 (65) I3-I4: 15.32 (47) 2.62 Sp3 106.10 (45)

Int4: 1:22.01 (64) I4-I5: 18.50 (63) 3.05

Int5: 1:40.51 (66) I5-Fin: 22.91 (62) 3.95

Fin: 2:03.42 (65) 4.77 Avg: 100.52133.18

66 72 COOK Dustin CAN
Stoeckli

Int1: 27.53 (66) I1-I2: 14.60 (71) 0.78 Sp1 99.56 (70)

Int2: 42.13 (69) I2-I3: 24.86 (67) 1.90 Sp2 110.10 (70)

Int3: 1:06.99 (69) I3-I4: 15.73 (69) 2.92 Sp3 105.80 (49)

Int4: 1:22.72 (69) I4-I5: 18.06 (36) 3.76

Int5: 1:40.78 (68) I5-Fin: 22.65 (45) 4.22

Fin: 2:03.43 (66) 4.78 Avg: 100.51133.45

67 23 BUZZI Emanuele ITA
Head

Int1: 27.26 (38) I1-I2: 14.33 (66) 0.51 Sp1 99.81 (69)

Int2: 41.59 (59) I2-I3: 24.57 (57) 1.36 Sp2 110.16 (69)

Int3: 1:06.16 (60) I3-I4: 15.67 (68) 2.09 Sp3 104.80 (61)

Int4: 1:21.83 (63) I4-I5: 18.52 (64) 2.87

Int5: 1:40.35 (65) I5-Fin: 23.27 (68) 3.79

Fin: 2:03.62 (67) 4.97 Avg: 100.35138.54

68 74 PRAST Alexander ITA
Head

Int1: 27.38 (52) I1-I2: 14.25 (61) 0.63 Sp1 101.90 (53)

Int2: 41.63 (60) I2-I3: 24.66 (62) 1.40 Sp2 113.59 (45)

Int3: 1:06.29 (61) I3-I4: 15.39 (54) 2.22 Sp3 101.80 (71)

Int4: 1:21.68 (60) I4-I5: 18.63 (67) 2.72

Int5: 1:40.31 (63) I5-Fin: 23.34 (70) 3.75

Fin: 2:03.65 (68) 5.00 Avg: 100.33139.34

69 70 GOWER Jack GBR Int1: 27.94 (70) I1-I2: 14.20 (58) 1.19 Sp1 103.94 (29)

Int2: 42.14 (70) I2-I3: 24.94 (69) 1.91 Sp2 111.64 (66)

Int3: 1:07.08 (70) I3-I4: 15.65 (67) 3.01 Sp3 104.10 (67)

Int4: 1:22.73 (70) I4-I5: 18.59 (66) 3.77

Int5: 1:41.32 (69) I5-Fin: 22.80 (55) 4.76

Fin: 2:04.12 (69) 5.47 Avg: 99.95151.87

70 68 SCHIEDER Florian ITA
Head

Int1: 27.52 (64) I1-I2: 14.13 (51) 0.77 Sp1 103.13 (34)

Int2: 41.65 (61) I2-I3: 25.12 (70) 1.42 Sp2 112.88 (55)

Int3: 1:06.77 (67) I3-I4: 15.82 (70) 2.70 Sp3 105.50 (54)

Int4: 1:22.59 (68) I4-I5: 18.76 (69) 3.63

Int5: 1:41.35 (70) I5-Fin: 23.12 (65) 4.79

Fin: 2:04.47 (70) 5.82 Avg: 99.67161.13
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 73 Number of NSA: 19

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

71 76 BABICKI Pawel POL Int1: 28.14 (72) I1-I2: 14.75 (72) 1.39 Sp1 99.11 (71)

Int2: 42.89 (72) I2-I3: 25.40 (71) 2.66 Sp2 110.00 (71)

Int3: 1:08.29 (72) I3-I4: 15.83 (71) 4.22 Sp3 102.50 (70)

Int4: 1:24.12 (72) I4-I5: 18.80 (71) 5.16

Int5: 1:42.92 (72) I5-Fin: 23.18 (67) 6.36

Fin: 2:06.10 (71) 7.45 Avg: 98.38203.59

72 54 CAZZANIGA Davide ITA
Atomic

Int1: 27.69 (69) I1-I2: 14.52 (70) 0.94 Sp1 98.65 (72)

Int2: 42.21 (71) I2-I3: 25.87 (73) 1.98 Sp2 109.56 (72)

Int3: 1:08.08 (71) I3-I4: 16.02 (72) 4.01 Sp3 100.40 (73)

Int4: 1:24.10 (71) I4-I5: 18.45 (59) 5.14

Int5: 1:42.55 (71) I5-Fin: 24.18 (73) 5.99

Fin: 2:06.73 (72) 8.08 Avg: 97.89219.71

73 77 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR Int1: 28.54 (73) I1-I2: 15.15 (73) 1.79 Sp1 96.85 (73)

Int2: 43.69 (73) I2-I3: 25.49 (72) 3.46 Sp2 107.23 (73)

Int3: 1:09.18 (73) I3-I4: 16.36 (73) 5.11 Sp3 100.50 (72)

Int4: 1:25.54 (73) I4-I5: 19.12 (73) 6.58

Int5: 1:44.66 (73) I5-Fin: 23.81 (72) 8.10

Fin: 2:08.47 (73) 9.82 Avg: 96.56263.41

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI
Atomic

Int1: 27.05 (17) I1-I2: 13.96 (28) 0.30 Sp1 102.85 (39)

Int2: 41.01 (21) I2-I3: 23.90 (7) 0.78 Sp2 112.89 (54)

Int3: 1:04.91 (17) I3-I4: 15.27 (43) 0.84 Sp3 107.20 (30)

Int4: 1:20.18 (18) I4-I5: 17.64 (2) 1.22

Int5: 1:37.82 (16) I5-Fin: 22.57 (36) 1.26

Fin: 2:00.39 (17) 1.74 Avg: 103.0549.81

 2 JANKA Carlo SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 27.03 (15) I1-I2: 13.79 (11) 0.28 Sp1 104.53 (22)

Int2: 40.82 (16) I2-I3: 23.93 (9) 0.59 Sp2 115.42 (14)

Int3: 1:04.75 (13) I3-I4: 15.22 (37) 0.68 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:19.97 (16) I4-I5: 17.74 (4) 1.01

Int5: 1:37.71 (14) I5-Fin: 22.37 (16) 1.15

Fin: 2:00.08 (12) 1.43 Avg: 103.3141.04

 3 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR
Head

Int1: 26.75 (1) I1-I2: 13.56 (3) Sp1 109.36 (1)

Int2: 40.31 (2) I2-I3: 23.76 (1) 0.08 Sp2 115.32 (16)

Int3: 1:04.07 (1) I3-I4: 14.92 (7) Sp3 105.20 (58)

Int4: 1:18.99 (2) I4-I5: 18.31 (52) 0.03

Int5: 1:37.30 (5) I5-Fin: 23.68 (71) 0.74

Fin: 2:00.98 (28) 2.33 Avg: 102.5466.37

 4 NYMAN Steven USA
Fischer

Int1: 26.78 (3) I1-I2: 13.45 (1) 0.03 Sp1 107.36 (2)

Int2: 40.23 (1) I2-I3: 23.92 (8) Sp2 115.37 (15)

Int3: 1:04.15 (2) I3-I4: 14.81 (2) 0.08 Sp3 108.10 (13)

Int4: 1:18.96 (1) I4-I5: 18.32 (54)
Int5: 1:37.28 (3) I5-Fin: 22.03 (3) 0.72

Fin: 1:59.31 (2) 0.66 Avg: 103.9819.06

 5 FRANZ Max AUT
Fischer

Int1: 26.82 (4) I1-I2: 13.59 (4) 0.07 Sp1 106.16 (9)

Int2: 40.41 (3) I2-I3: 23.93 (9) 0.18 Sp2 114.34 (32)

Int3: 1:04.34 (3) I3-I4: 14.86 (4) 0.27 Sp3 109.00 (4)

Int4: 1:19.20 (3) I4-I5: 17.36 (1) 0.24

Int5: 1:36.56 (1) I5-Fin: 22.09 (4)
Fin: 1:58.65 (1) Avg: 104.560.00

 6 SANDER Andreas GER
Atomic

Int1: 26.94 (12) I1-I2: 13.63 (5) 0.19 Sp1 106.14 (10)

Int2: 40.57 (7) I2-I3: 24.14 (18) 0.34 Sp2 113.95 (42)

Int3: 1:04.71 (11) I3-I4: 15.01 (13) 0.64 Sp3 107.40 (26)

Int4: 1:19.72 (12) I4-I5: 17.93 (21) 0.76

Int5: 1:37.65 (12) I5-Fin: 22.56 (34) 1.09

Fin: 2:00.21 (15) 1.56 Avg: 103.2044.72

 7 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

Int1: 26.76 (2) I1-I2: 13.68 (7) 0.01 Sp1 104.42 (23)

Int2: 40.44 (4) I2-I3: 24.05 (16) 0.21 Sp2 114.36 (31)

Int3: 1:04.49 (7) I3-I4: 14.89 (5) 0.42 Sp3 107.60 (22)

Int4: 1:19.38 (6) I4-I5: 17.93 (21) 0.42

Int5: 1:37.31 (6) I5-Fin: 22.33 (13) 0.75

Fin: 1:59.64 (4) 0.99 Avg: 103.6928.52
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 8 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 26.94 (12) I1-I2: 13.83 (16) 0.19 Sp1 107.13 (4)

Int2: 40.77 (14) I2-I3: 23.98 (13) 0.54 Sp2 114.41 (30)

Int3: 1:04.75 (13) I3-I4: 15.13 (30) 0.68 Sp3 105.40 (57)

Int4: 1:19.88 (14) I4-I5: 17.77 (9) 0.92

Int5: 1:37.65 (12) I5-Fin: 22.87 (59) 1.09

Fin: 2:00.52 (19) 1.87 Avg: 102.9353.47

 9 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 26.84 (7) I1-I2: 13.83 (16) 0.09 Sp1 104.97 (19)

Int2: 40.67 (11) I2-I3: 23.81 (2) 0.44 Sp2 116.41 (4)

Int3: 1:04.48 (6) I3-I4: 14.78 (1) 0.41 Sp3 107.80 (19)

Int4: 1:19.26 (4) I4-I5: 17.87 (14) 0.30

Int5: 1:37.13 (2) I5-Fin: 22.38 (18) 0.57

Fin: 1:59.51 (3) 0.86 Avg: 103.8024.80

 10 GISIN Marc SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 27.06 (18) I1-I2: 13.84 (18) 0.31 Sp1 105.61 (12)

Int2: 40.90 (17) I2-I3: 24.28 (27) 0.67 Sp2 113.54 (47)

Int3: 1:05.18 (20) I3-I4: 15.06 (22) 1.11 Sp3 105.60 (53)

Int4: 1:20.24 (20) I4-I5: 17.92 (20) 1.28

Int5: 1:38.16 (21) I5-Fin: 22.78 (54) 1.60

Fin: 2:00.94 (26) 2.29 Avg: 102.5865.25

 11 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR
Head

Int1: 27.13 (24) I1-I2: 13.52 (2) 0.38 Sp1 106.95 (6)

Int2: 40.65 (10) I2-I3: 23.82 (3) 0.42 Sp2 115.79 (9)

Int3: 1:04.47 (5) I3-I4: 14.99 (10) 0.40 Sp3 108.00 (14)

Int4: 1:19.46 (7) I4-I5: 18.00 (29) 0.50

Int5: 1:37.46 (8) I5-Fin: 22.40 (19) 0.90

Fin: 1:59.86 (9) 1.21 Avg: 103.5034.79

 12 MUZATON Maxence FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.60 (68) I1-I2: 14.28 (63) 0.85 Sp1 101.11 (64)

Int2: 41.88 (64) I2-I3: 24.53 (55) 1.65 Sp2 112.98 (53)

Int3: 1:06.41 (63) I3-I4: 15.27 (43) 2.34 Sp3 104.50 (63)

Int4: 1:21.68 (60) I4-I5: 18.05 (34) 2.72

Int5: 1:39.73 (54) I5-Fin: 22.87 (59) 3.17

Fin: 2:02.60 (56) 3.95 Avg: 101.19111.03

 13 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 26.86 (9) I1-I2: 13.69 (8) 0.11 Sp1 106.62 (7)

Int2: 40.55 (6) I2-I3: 24.17 (20) 0.32 Sp2 114.04 (38)

Int3: 1:04.72 (12) I3-I4: 15.02 (16) 0.65 Sp3 106.30 (41)

Int4: 1:19.74 (13) I4-I5: 17.84 (13) 0.78

Int5: 1:37.58 (11) I5-Fin: 22.50 (29) 1.02

Fin: 2:00.08 (12) 1.43 Avg: 103.3141.04

 14 CLAREY Johan FRA
Head

Int1: 26.84 (7) I1-I2: 13.73 (10) 0.09 Sp1 105.13 (17)

Int2: 40.57 (7) I2-I3: 23.85 (4) 0.34 Sp2 117.08 (1)

Int3: 1:04.42 (4) I3-I4: 14.85 (3) 0.35 Sp3 106.20 (43)

Int4: 1:19.27 (5) I4-I5: 18.01 (30) 0.31

Int5: 1:37.28 (3) I5-Fin: 22.58 (37) 0.72

Fin: 1:59.86 (9) 1.21 Avg: 103.5034.79

 15 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Fischer

Int1: 26.86 (9) I1-I2: 13.92 (24) 0.11 Sp1 103.06 (35)

Int2: 40.78 (15) I2-I3: 23.98 (13) 0.55 Sp2 115.23 (17)

Int3: 1:04.76 (15) I3-I4: 14.94 (8) 0.69 Sp3 106.60 (38)

Int4: 1:19.70 (11) I4-I5: 17.82 (10) 0.74

Int5: 1:37.52 (9) I5-Fin: 22.28 (9) 0.96

Fin: 1:59.80 (7) 1.15 Avg: 103.5533.08

 16 ROULIN Gilles SUI
Head

Int1: 27.46 (60) I1-I2: 14.29 (64) 0.71 Sp1 101.01 (65)

Int2: 41.75 (62) I2-I3: 24.37 (42) 1.52 Sp2 111.84 (63)

Int3: 1:06.12 (59) I3-I4: 15.33 (48) 2.05 Sp3 102.90 (69)

Int4: 1:21.45 (54) I4-I5: 18.23 (48) 2.49

Int5: 1:39.68 (52) I5-Fin: 22.89 (61) 3.12

Fin: 2:02.57 (54) 3.92 Avg: 101.21110.21
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 17 REICHELT Hannes AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.22 (34) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.47 Sp1 102.07 (49)

Int2: 41.20 (32) I2-I3: 24.11 (17) 0.97 Sp2 115.23 (17)

Int3: 1:05.31 (22) I3-I4: 15.05 (20) 1.24 Sp3 106.30 (41)

Int4: 1:20.36 (21) I4-I5: 18.25 (50) 1.40

Int5: 1:38.61 (29) I5-Fin: 22.56 (34) 2.05

Fin: 2:01.17 (32) 2.52 Avg: 102.3871.67

 18 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR
Head

Int1: 27.04 (16) I1-I2: 13.67 (6) 0.29 Sp1 105.48 (14)

Int2: 40.71 (12) I2-I3: 24.17 (20) 0.48 Sp2 115.11 (22)

Int3: 1:04.88 (16) I3-I4: 15.01 (13) 0.81 Sp3 105.80 (49)

Int4: 1:19.89 (15) I4-I5: 18.13 (40) 0.93

Int5: 1:38.02 (18) I5-Fin: 22.45 (22) 1.46

Fin: 2:00.47 (18) 1.82 Avg: 102.9852.06

 19 THEAUX Adrien FRA
Head

Int1: 26.82 (4) I1-I2: 13.79 (11) 0.07 Sp1 103.06 (35)

Int2: 40.61 (9) I2-I3: 23.96 (12) 0.38 Sp2 116.88 (3)

Int3: 1:04.57 (9) I3-I4: 14.91 (6) 0.50 Sp3 109.50 (3)

Int4: 1:19.48 (8) I4-I5: 17.90 (17) 0.52

Int5: 1:37.38 (7) I5-Fin: 22.27 (8) 0.82

Fin: 1:59.65 (5) 1.00 Avg: 103.6828.80

 20 BENNETT Bryce USA
Fischer

Int1: 27.13 (24) I1-I2: 13.97 (29) 0.38 Sp1 103.36 (32)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 0.87 Sp2 115.20 (19)

Int3: 1:05.45 (30) I3-I4: 15.13 (30) 1.38 Sp3 107.90 (16)

Int4: 1:20.58 (29) I4-I5: 17.83 (12) 1.62

Int5: 1:38.41 (24) I5-Fin: 22.32 (12) 1.85

Fin: 2:00.73 (21) 2.08 Avg: 102.7559.37

 21 WALDER Christian AUT
Head

Int1: 26.86 (9) I1-I2: 13.87 (19) 0.11 Sp1 103.99 (28)

Int2: 40.73 (13) I2-I3: 23.85 (4) 0.50 Sp2 117.08 (1)

Int3: 1:04.58 (10) I3-I4: 15.00 (11) 0.51 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:19.58 (10) I4-I5: 17.96 (26) 0.62

Int5: 1:37.54 (10) I5-Fin: 22.31 (11) 0.98

Fin: 1:59.85 (8) 1.20 Avg: 103.5134.50

 22 GOLDBERG Jared USA
Head

Int1: 27.14 (27) I1-I2: 13.95 (26) 0.39 Sp1 102.54 (43)

Int2: 41.09 (23) I2-I3: 24.29 (29) 0.86 Sp2 114.51 (28)

Int3: 1:05.38 (28) I3-I4: 15.37 (52) 1.31 Sp3 109.00 (4)

Int4: 1:20.75 (35) I4-I5: 18.11 (38) 1.79

Int5: 1:38.86 (34) I5-Fin: 22.22 (6) 2.30

Fin: 2:01.08 (30) 2.43 Avg: 102.4669.16

 23 BUZZI Emanuele ITA
Head

Int1: 27.26 (38) I1-I2: 14.33 (66) 0.51 Sp1 99.81 (69)

Int2: 41.59 (59) I2-I3: 24.57 (57) 1.36 Sp2 110.16 (69)

Int3: 1:06.16 (60) I3-I4: 15.67 (68) 2.09 Sp3 104.80 (61)

Int4: 1:21.83 (63) I4-I5: 18.52 (64) 2.87

Int5: 1:40.35 (65) I5-Fin: 23.27 (68) 3.79

Fin: 2:03.62 (67) 4.97 Avg: 100.35138.54

 24 BAUMANN Romed AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.28 (41) I1-I2: 13.91 (22) 0.53 Sp1 103.64 (30)

Int2: 41.19 (31) I2-I3: 24.37 (42) 0.96 Sp2 113.50 (49)

Int3: 1:05.56 (34) I3-I4: 15.05 (20) 1.49 Sp3 107.40 (26)

Int4: 1:20.61 (30) I4-I5: 18.05 (34) 1.65

Int5: 1:38.66 (31) I5-Fin: 22.35 (14) 2.10

Fin: 2:01.01 (29) 2.36 Avg: 102.5267.21

 25 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN
Head

Int1: 27.01 (14) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.26 Sp1 102.51 (44)

Int2: 40.99 (19) I2-I3: 24.38 (45) 0.76 Sp2 113.51 (48)

Int3: 1:05.37 (25) I3-I4: 15.24 (39) 1.30 Sp3 107.80 (19)

Int4: 1:20.61 (30) I4-I5: 17.95 (24) 1.65

Int5: 1:38.56 (28) I5-Fin: 22.37 (16) 2.00

Fin: 2:00.93 (24) 2.28 Avg: 102.5864.97
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 26 CATER Martin SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 27.15 (28) I1-I2: 14.22 (59) 0.40 Sp1 101.12 (63)

Int2: 41.37 (44) I2-I3: 24.62 (61) 1.14 Sp2 110.47 (68)

Int3: 1:05.99 (52) I3-I4: 15.48 (59) 1.92 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:21.47 (55) I4-I5: 17.74 (4) 2.51

Int5: 1:39.21 (46) I5-Fin: 22.51 (30) 2.65

Fin: 2:01.72 (43) 3.07 Avg: 101.9286.91

 27 KUENG Patrick SUI
Fischer

Int1: 27.23 (36) I1-I2: 13.99 (35) 0.48 Sp1 102.73 (42)

Int2: 41.22 (34) I2-I3: 24.40 (46) 0.99 Sp2 112.31 (61)

Int3: 1:05.62 (38) I3-I4: 15.19 (35) 1.55 Sp3 107.00 (32)

Int4: 1:20.81 (36) I4-I5: 18.10 (37) 1.85

Int5: 1:38.91 (36) I5-Fin: 22.54 (33) 2.35

Fin: 2:01.45 (37) 2.80 Avg: 102.1579.45

 28 KROELL Johannes AUT
Fischer

Int1: 27.18 (32) I1-I2: 13.81 (14) 0.43 Sp1 104.62 (20)

Int2: 40.99 (19) I2-I3: 24.18 (22) 0.76 Sp2 114.28 (33)

Int3: 1:05.17 (19) I3-I4: 15.06 (22) 1.10 Sp3 110.00 (2)

Int4: 1:20.23 (19) I4-I5: 17.91 (18) 1.27

Int5: 1:38.14 (20) I5-Fin: 22.02 (2) 1.58

Fin: 2:00.16 (14) 1.51 Avg: 103.2443.30

 29 FERSTL Josef GER
Head

Int1: 27.17 (31) I1-I2: 13.95 (26) 0.42 Sp1 104.58 (21)

Int2: 41.12 (28) I2-I3: 24.25 (24) 0.89 Sp2 114.57 (27)

Int3: 1:05.37 (25) I3-I4: 15.11 (29) 1.30 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:20.48 (26) I4-I5: 17.94 (23) 1.52

Int5: 1:38.42 (25) I5-Fin: 22.47 (24) 1.86

Fin: 2:00.89 (23) 2.24 Avg: 102.6263.85

 30 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.40 (56) I1-I2: 14.13 (51) 0.65 Sp1 101.97 (51)

Int2: 41.53 (55) I2-I3: 24.26 (25) 1.30 Sp2 114.66 (25)

Int3: 1:05.79 (43) I3-I4: 15.30 (46) 1.72 Sp3 107.60 (22)

Int4: 1:21.09 (45) I4-I5: 17.89 (15) 2.13

Int5: 1:38.98 (40) I5-Fin: 22.48 (26) 2.42

Fin: 2:01.46 (38) 2.81 Avg: 102.1479.72

 31 GANONG Travis USA
Atomic

Int1: 27.06 (18) I1-I2: 14.04 (41) 0.31 Sp1 102.49 (45)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 23.88 (6) 0.87 Sp2 115.92 (6)

Int3: 1:04.98 (18) I3-I4: 15.04 (19) 0.91 Sp3 110.50 (1)

Int4: 1:20.02 (17) I4-I5: 17.76 (7) 1.06

Int5: 1:37.78 (15) I5-Fin: 21.98 (1) 1.22

Fin: 1:59.76 (6) 1.11 Avg: 103.5931.94

 32 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR
Atomic

Int1: 27.22 (34) I1-I2: 13.90 (20) 0.47 Sp1 104.98 (18)

Int2: 41.12 (28) I2-I3: 24.34 (33) 0.89 Sp2 115.80 (8)

Int3: 1:05.46 (31) I3-I4: 15.10 (27) 1.39 Sp3 108.70 (7)

Int4: 1:20.56 (28) I4-I5: 17.91 (18) 1.60

Int5: 1:38.47 (26) I5-Fin: 22.29 (10) 1.91

Fin: 2:00.76 (22) 2.11 Avg: 102.7360.21

 33 NEUMAYER Christopher AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.10 (20) I1-I2: 14.10 (49) 0.35 Sp1 101.42 (59)

Int2: 41.20 (32) I2-I3: 24.16 (19) 0.97 Sp2 114.03 (39)

Int3: 1:05.36 (23) I3-I4: 15.06 (22) 1.29 Sp3 108.20 (11)

Int4: 1:20.42 (24) I4-I5: 17.74 (4) 1.46

Int5: 1:38.16 (21) I5-Fin: 22.48 (26) 1.60

Fin: 2:00.64 (20) 1.99 Avg: 102.8356.84

 34 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

Int1: 27.38 (52) I1-I2: 14.03 (40) 0.63 Sp1 102.10 (47)

Int2: 41.41 (47) I2-I3: 23.95 (11) 1.18 Sp2 115.46 (13)

Int3: 1:05.36 (23) I3-I4: 15.02 (16) 1.29 Sp3 107.30 (28)

Int4: 1:20.38 (22) I4-I5: 17.70 (3) 1.42

Int5: 1:38.08 (19) I5-Fin: 22.19 (5) 1.52

Fin: 2:00.27 (16) 1.62 Avg: 103.1546.42
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 35 SAUGESTAD Stian NOR
Head

Int1: 27.16 (29) I1-I2: 13.80 (13) 0.41 Sp1 106.61 (8)

Int2: 40.96 (18) I2-I3: 24.28 (27) 0.73 Sp2 114.24 (34)

Int3: 1:05.24 (21) I3-I4: 15.21 (36) 1.17 Sp3 106.70 (37)

Int4: 1:20.45 (25) I4-I5: 17.76 (7) 1.49

Int5: 1:38.21 (23) I5-Fin: 22.72 (51) 1.65

Fin: 2:00.93 (24) 2.28 Avg: 102.5864.97

 36 KOSI Klemen SLO
Atomic

Int1: 27.47 (61) I1-I2: 14.50 (69) 0.72 Sp1 100.00 (68)

Int2: 41.97 (67) I2-I3: 24.77 (63) 1.74 Sp2 110.77 (67)

Int3: 1:06.74 (66) I3-I4: 15.55 (64) 2.67 Sp3 106.00 (46)

Int4: 1:22.29 (66) I4-I5: 18.03 (33) 3.33

Int5: 1:40.32 (64) I5-Fin: 22.73 (52) 3.76

Fin: 2:03.05 (61) 4.40 Avg: 100.82123.22

 37 HINTERMANN Niels SUI
Atomic

Int1: 27.34 (47) I1-I2: 14.08 (47) 0.59 Sp1 102.99 (38)

Int2: 41.42 (48) I2-I3: 24.45 (48) 1.19 Sp2 115.17 (21)

Int3: 1:05.87 (47) I3-I4: 15.14 (32) 1.80 Sp3 105.50 (54)

Int4: 1:21.01 (42) I4-I5: 17.98 (27) 2.05

Int5: 1:38.99 (41) I5-Fin: 22.45 (22) 2.43

Fin: 2:01.44 (35) 2.79 Avg: 102.1579.17

 38 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB
Fischer

Int1: 27.35 (50) I1-I2: 13.94 (25) 0.60 Sp1 102.10 (47)

Int2: 41.29 (39) I2-I3: 24.77 (63) 1.06 Sp2 114.70 (24)

Int3: 1:06.06 (55) I3-I4: 15.17 (33) 1.99 Sp3 107.90 (16)

Int4: 1:21.23 (51) I4-I5: 18.33 (55) 2.27

Int5: 1:39.56 (49) I5-Fin: 22.64 (43) 3.00

Fin: 2:02.20 (48) 3.55 Avg: 101.52100.11

 39 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT
Fischer

Int1: 27.42 (59) I1-I2: 14.05 (43) 0.67 Sp1 103.40 (31)

Int2: 41.47 (53) I2-I3: 24.37 (42) 1.24 Sp2 115.76 (10)

Int3: 1:05.84 (46) I3-I4: 15.07 (25) 1.77 Sp3 106.40 (40)

Int4: 1:20.91 (37) I4-I5: 18.02 (31) 1.95

Int5: 1:38.93 (38) I5-Fin: 22.69 (48) 2.37

Fin: 2:01.62 (42) 2.97 Avg: 102.0084.15

 40 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER
Head

Int1: 27.12 (23) I1-I2: 14.16 (56) 0.37 Sp1 102.77 (41)

Int2: 41.28 (38) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 1.05 Sp2 114.46 (29)

Int3: 1:05.63 (39) I3-I4: 15.03 (18) 1.56 Sp3 106.20 (43)

Int4: 1:20.66 (32) I4-I5: 18.46 (62) 1.70

Int5: 1:39.12 (44) I5-Fin: 22.65 (45) 2.56

Fin: 2:01.77 (45) 3.12 Avg: 101.8888.29

 41 HEEL Werner ITA
Atomic

Int1: 27.34 (47) I1-I2: 14.02 (39) 0.59 Sp1 102.07 (49)

Int2: 41.36 (43) I2-I3: 24.46 (49) 1.13 Sp2 114.05 (37)

Int3: 1:05.82 (45) I3-I4: 15.10 (27) 1.75 Sp3 107.60 (22)

Int4: 1:20.92 (38) I4-I5: 17.98 (27) 1.96

Int5: 1:38.90 (35) I5-Fin: 22.52 (31) 2.34

Fin: 2:01.42 (34) 2.77 Avg: 102.1778.61

 42 WEBER Ralph SUI
Head

Int1: 27.11 (22) I1-I2: 13.99 (35) 0.36 Sp1 101.93 (52)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 24.48 (50) 0.87 Sp2 112.67 (58)

Int3: 1:05.58 (35) I3-I4: 15.53 (63) 1.51 Sp3 107.70 (21)

Int4: 1:21.11 (46) I4-I5: 17.89 (15) 2.15

Int5: 1:39.00 (42) I5-Fin: 22.52 (31) 2.44

Fin: 2:01.52 (40) 2.87 Avg: 102.0981.39

 43 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA
Salomon

Int1: 27.41 (58) I1-I2: 13.91 (22) 0.66 Sp1 104.03 (27)

Int2: 41.32 (41) I2-I3: 24.27 (26) 1.09 Sp2 115.70 (11)

Int3: 1:05.59 (36) I3-I4: 15.07 (25) 1.52 Sp3 108.00 (14)

Int4: 1:20.66 (32) I4-I5: 18.25 (50) 1.70

Int5: 1:38.91 (36) I5-Fin: 22.48 (26) 2.35

Fin: 2:01.39 (33) 2.74 Avg: 102.2077.78
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 44 ALLEGRE Nils FRA
Salomon

Int1: 27.16 (29) I1-I2: 14.06 (44) 0.41 Sp1 101.30 (61)

Int2: 41.22 (34) I2-I3: 24.30 (31) 0.99 Sp2 116.35 (5)

Int3: 1:05.52 (33) I3-I4: 15.00 (11) 1.45 Sp3 104.90 (60)

Int4: 1:20.52 (27) I4-I5: 18.12 (39) 1.56

Int5: 1:38.64 (30) I5-Fin: 22.83 (56) 2.08

Fin: 2:01.47 (39) 2.82 Avg: 102.1380.00

 45 ODERMATT Marco SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 46 MONSEN Felix SWE
Atomic

Int1: 27.10 (20) I1-I2: 14.00 (37) 0.35 Sp1 105.31 (16)

Int2: 41.10 (24) I2-I3: 24.51 (52) 0.87 Sp2 115.58 (12)

Int3: 1:05.61 (37) I3-I4: 15.37 (52) 1.54 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:20.98 (39) I4-I5: 18.02 (31) 2.02

Int5: 1:39.00 (42) I5-Fin: 22.60 (40) 2.44

Fin: 2:01.60 (41) 2.95 Avg: 102.0283.60

 47 BRANDNER Klaus GER
Nordica

Int1: 27.39 (54) I1-I2: 14.07 (45) 0.64 Sp1 101.84 (54)

Int2: 41.46 (51) I2-I3: 24.55 (56) 1.23 Sp2 114.13 (36)

Int3: 1:06.01 (53) I3-I4: 15.40 (55) 1.94 Sp3 107.30 (28)

Int4: 1:21.41 (53) I4-I5: 18.21 (45) 2.45

Int5: 1:39.62 (51) I5-Fin: 22.67 (47) 3.06

Fin: 2:02.29 (51) 3.64 Avg: 101.44102.57

 48 KRENN Christoph AUT
Head

Int1: 27.33 (45) I1-I2: 14.11 (50) 0.58 Sp1 102.14 (46)

Int2: 41.44 (49) I2-I3: 24.58 (58) 1.21 Sp2 113.65 (44)

Int3: 1:06.02 (54) I3-I4: 15.45 (57) 1.95 Sp3 108.20 (11)

Int4: 1:21.47 (55) I4-I5: 18.57 (65) 2.51

Int5: 1:40.04 (58) I5-Fin: 22.42 (20) 3.48

Fin: 2:02.46 (53) 3.81 Avg: 101.30107.21

 49 SCHMID Manuel GER
Rossignol

Int1: 27.23 (36) I1-I2: 14.22 (59) 0.48 Sp1 101.41 (60)

Int2: 41.45 (50) I2-I3: 24.31 (32) 1.22 Sp2 113.98 (40)

Int3: 1:05.76 (42) I3-I4: 15.35 (50) 1.69 Sp3 106.60 (38)

Int4: 1:21.11 (46) I4-I5: 18.45 (59) 2.15

Int5: 1:39.56 (49) I5-Fin: 22.69 (48) 3.00

Fin: 2:02.25 (49) 3.60 Avg: 101.48101.48

 50 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA
Head

Int1: 27.33 (45) I1-I2: 14.25 (61) 0.58 Sp1 100.71 (67)

Int2: 41.58 (58) I2-I3: 24.49 (51) 1.35 Sp2 113.58 (46)

Int3: 1:06.07 (57) I3-I4: 15.43 (56) 2.00 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:21.50 (57) I4-I5: 18.22 (47) 2.54

Int5: 1:39.72 (53) I5-Fin: 22.71 (50) 3.16

Fin: 2:02.43 (52) 3.78 Avg: 101.33106.39

 51 BAILET Matthieu FRA
Salomon

Int1: 27.35 (50) I1-I2: 14.19 (57) 0.60 Sp1 101.20 (62)

Int2: 41.54 (56) I2-I3: 24.34 (33) 1.31 Sp2 114.88 (23)

Int3: 1:05.88 (48) I3-I4: 15.23 (38) 1.81 Sp3 104.50 (63)

Int4: 1:21.11 (46) I4-I5: 18.44 (58) 2.15

Int5: 1:39.55 (48) I5-Fin: 23.03 (63) 2.99

Fin: 2:02.58 (55) 3.93 Avg: 101.20110.48

 52 CRAWFORD James CAN
Head

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 53 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.40 (56) I1-I2: 14.15 (54) 0.65 Sp1 100.88 (66)

Int2: 41.55 (57) I2-I3: 24.51 (52) 1.32 Sp2 112.36 (60)

Int3: 1:06.06 (55) I3-I4: 15.49 (61) 1.99 Sp3 104.60 (62)

Int4: 1:21.55 (58) I4-I5: 18.38 (57) 2.59

Int5: 1:39.93 (57) I5-Fin: 22.85 (58) 3.37

Fin: 2:02.78 (58) 4.13 Avg: 101.04115.91

 54 CAZZANIGA Davide ITA
Atomic

Int1: 27.69 (69) I1-I2: 14.52 (70) 0.94 Sp1 98.65 (72)

Int2: 42.21 (71) I2-I3: 25.87 (73) 1.98 Sp2 109.56 (72)

Int3: 1:08.08 (71) I3-I4: 16.02 (72) 4.01 Sp3 100.40 (73)

Int4: 1:24.10 (71) I4-I5: 18.45 (59) 5.14

Int5: 1:42.55 (71) I5-Fin: 24.18 (73) 5.99

Fin: 2:06.73 (72) 8.08 Avg: 97.89219.71

 55 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA
Rossignol

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 56 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA
Atomic

Int1: 26.83 (6) I1-I2: 13.69 (8) 0.08 Sp1 105.50 (13)

Int2: 40.52 (5) I2-I3: 24.02 (15) 0.29 Sp2 115.19 (20)

Int3: 1:04.54 (8) I3-I4: 14.94 (8) 0.47 Sp3 108.90 (6)

Int4: 1:19.48 (8) I4-I5: 18.34 (56) 0.52

Int5: 1:37.82 (16) I5-Fin: 22.24 (7) 1.26

Fin: 2:00.06 (11) 1.41 Avg: 103.3340.47

 57 CASSE Mattia ITA
Head

Int1: 27.13 (24) I1-I2: 14.09 (48) 0.38 Sp1 101.44 (58)

Int2: 41.22 (34) I2-I3: 24.29 (29) 0.99 Sp2 112.58 (59)

Int3: 1:05.51 (32) I3-I4: 15.48 (59) 1.44 Sp3 105.50 (54)

Int4: 1:20.99 (41) I4-I5: 18.31 (52) 2.03

Int5: 1:39.30 (47) I5-Fin: 22.61 (41) 2.74

Fin: 2:01.91 (46) 3.26 Avg: 101.7692.15

 58 KOELL Alexander SWE
Atomic

Int1: 27.52 (64) I1-I2: 14.40 (68) 0.77 Sp1 101.45 (57)

Int2: 41.92 (65) I2-I3: 24.90 (68) 1.69 Sp2 111.70 (65)

Int3: 1:06.82 (68) I3-I4: 15.55 (64) 2.75 Sp3 105.90 (48)

Int4: 1:22.37 (67) I4-I5: 18.23 (48) 3.41

Int5: 1:40.60 (67) I5-Fin: 22.63 (42) 4.04

Fin: 2:03.23 (63) 4.58 Avg: 100.67128.07

 59 MAPLE Wiley USA
Atomic

Int1: 27.49 (62) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.74 Sp1 105.37 (15)

Int2: 41.47 (53) I2-I3: 24.41 (47) 1.24 Sp2 114.23 (35)

Int3: 1:05.88 (48) I3-I4: 15.26 (41) 1.81 Sp3 107.90 (16)

Int4: 1:21.14 (49) I4-I5: 18.65 (68) 2.18

Int5: 1:39.79 (55) I5-Fin: 22.47 (24) 3.23

Fin: 2:02.26 (50) 3.61 Avg: 101.47101.75

 60 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.27 (40) I1-I2: 14.04 (41) 0.52 Sp1 103.18 (33)

Int2: 41.31 (40) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 1.08 Sp2 112.78 (57)

Int3: 1:05.66 (40) I3-I4: 15.36 (51) 1.59 Sp3 104.30 (65)

Int4: 1:21.02 (44) I4-I5: 17.95 (24) 2.06

Int5: 1:38.97 (39) I5-Fin: 23.05 (64) 2.41

Fin: 2:02.02 (47) 3.37 Avg: 101.6795.17

 61 ROMAR Andreas FIN
Head

Int1: 27.20 (33) I1-I2: 13.81 (14) 0.45 Sp1 107.29 (3)

Int2: 41.01 (21) I2-I3: 24.36 (40) 0.78 Sp2 113.36 (52)

Int3: 1:05.37 (25) I3-I4: 15.33 (48) 1.30 Sp3 105.80 (49)

Int4: 1:20.70 (34) I4-I5: 18.15 (41) 1.74

Int5: 1:38.85 (33) I5-Fin: 22.59 (39) 2.29

Fin: 2:01.44 (35) 2.79 Avg: 102.1579.17
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 62 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 27.29 (42) I1-I2: 13.97 (29) 0.54 Sp1 105.70 (11)

Int2: 41.26 (37) I2-I3: 24.83 (66) 1.03 Sp2 111.71 (64)

Int3: 1:06.09 (58) I3-I4: 15.50 (62) 2.02 Sp3 103.00 (68)

Int4: 1:21.59 (59) I4-I5: 18.21 (45) 2.63

Int5: 1:39.80 (56) I5-Fin: 23.28 (69) 3.24

Fin: 2:03.08 (62) 4.43 Avg: 100.79124.03

 63 KLINE Bostjan SLO
Nordica

Int1: 27.26 (38) I1-I2: 13.90 (20) 0.51 Sp1 107.05 (5)

Int2: 41.16 (30) I2-I3: 24.22 (23) 0.93 Sp2 114.66 (25)

Int3: 1:05.38 (28) I3-I4: 15.01 (13) 1.31 Sp3 107.20 (30)

Int4: 1:20.39 (23) I4-I5: 18.15 (41) 1.43

Int5: 1:38.54 (27) I5-Fin: 22.42 (20) 1.98

Fin: 2:00.96 (27) 2.31 Avg: 102.5665.81

 64 FAARUP Christoffer DEN
Atomic

Int1: 27.98 (71) I1-I2: 14.14 (53) 1.23 Sp1 103.03 (37)

Int2: 42.12 (68) I2-I3: 24.36 (40) 1.89 Sp2 113.87 (43)

Int3: 1:06.48 (64) I3-I4: 15.24 (39) 2.41 Sp3 104.30 (65)

Int4: 1:21.72 (62) I4-I5: 18.45 (59) 2.76

Int5: 1:40.17 (61) I5-Fin: 23.13 (66) 3.61

Fin: 2:03.30 (64) 4.65 Avg: 100.61129.96

 65 MORSE Sam USA
Fischer

Int1: 27.39 (54) I1-I2: 14.00 (37) 0.64 Sp1 104.18 (26)

Int2: 41.39 (46) I2-I3: 24.35 (36) 1.16 Sp2 115.92 (6)

Int3: 1:05.74 (41) I3-I4: 15.27 (43) 1.67 Sp3 105.10 (59)

Int4: 1:21.01 (42) I4-I5: 18.15 (41) 2.05

Int5: 1:39.16 (45) I5-Fin: 22.58 (37) 2.60

Fin: 2:01.74 (44) 3.09 Avg: 101.9087.47

 66 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON
Salomon

Int1: 27.34 (47) I1-I2: 13.98 (31) 0.59 Sp1 104.35 (25)

Int2: 41.32 (41) I2-I3: 24.61 (60) 1.09 Sp2 112.80 (56)

Int3: 1:05.93 (51) I3-I4: 15.26 (41) 1.86 Sp3 106.90 (33)

Int4: 1:21.19 (50) I4-I5: 18.89 (72) 2.23

Int5: 1:40.08 (59) I5-Fin: 22.64 (43) 3.52

Fin: 2:02.72 (57) 4.07 Avg: 101.09114.29

 67 von APPEN Henrik CHI
Head

Int1: 27.57 (67) I1-I2: 14.35 (67) 0.82 Sp1 101.78 (55)

Int2: 41.92 (65) I2-I3: 24.77 (63) 1.69 Sp2 113.43 (50)

Int3: 1:06.69 (65) I3-I4: 15.32 (47) 2.62 Sp3 106.10 (45)

Int4: 1:22.01 (64) I4-I5: 18.50 (63) 3.05

Int5: 1:40.51 (66) I5-Fin: 22.91 (62) 3.95

Fin: 2:03.42 (65) 4.77 Avg: 100.52133.18

 68 SCHIEDER Florian ITA
Head

Int1: 27.52 (64) I1-I2: 14.13 (51) 0.77 Sp1 103.13 (34)

Int2: 41.65 (61) I2-I3: 25.12 (70) 1.42 Sp2 112.88 (55)

Int3: 1:06.77 (67) I3-I4: 15.82 (70) 2.70 Sp3 105.50 (54)

Int4: 1:22.59 (68) I4-I5: 18.76 (69) 3.63

Int5: 1:41.35 (70) I5-Fin: 23.12 (65) 4.79

Fin: 2:04.47 (70) 5.82 Avg: 99.67161.13

 69 HROBAT Miha SLO
Atomic

Int1: 27.31 (44) I1-I2: 14.15 (54) 0.56 Sp1 101.58 (56)

Int2: 41.46 (51) I2-I3: 24.34 (33) 1.23 Sp2 113.39 (51)

Int3: 1:05.80 (44) I3-I4: 15.18 (34) 1.73 Sp3 107.50 (25)

Int4: 1:20.98 (39) I4-I5: 17.82 (10) 2.02

Int5: 1:38.80 (32) I5-Fin: 22.36 (15) 2.24

Fin: 2:01.16 (31) 2.51 Avg: 102.3971.39

 70 GOWER Jack GBR Int1: 27.94 (70) I1-I2: 14.20 (58) 1.19 Sp1 103.94 (29)

Int2: 42.14 (70) I2-I3: 24.94 (69) 1.91 Sp2 111.64 (66)

Int3: 1:07.08 (70) I3-I4: 15.65 (67) 3.01 Sp3 104.10 (67)

Int4: 1:22.73 (70) I4-I5: 18.59 (66) 3.77

Int5: 1:41.32 (69) I5-Fin: 22.80 (55) 4.76

Fin: 2:04.12 (69) 5.47 Avg: 99.95151.87
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3rd Men's Downhill THU 13 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Val Gardena - Gröden (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 77 Number of NSA: 19

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 71 HOERL Christopher MDA
Head

Int1: 27.30 (43) I1-I2: 14.07 (45) 0.55 Sp1 102.80 (40)

Int2: 41.37 (44) I2-I3: 24.52 (54) 1.14 Sp2 113.98 (40)

Int3: 1:05.89 (50) I3-I4: 15.47 (58) 1.82 Sp3 105.70 (52)

Int4: 1:21.36 (52) I4-I5: 18.77 (70) 2.40

Int5: 1:40.13 (60) I5-Fin: 22.84 (57) 3.57

Fin: 2:02.97 (60) 4.32 Avg: 100.88121.06

 72 COOK Dustin CAN
Stoeckli

Int1: 27.53 (66) I1-I2: 14.60 (71) 0.78 Sp1 99.56 (70)

Int2: 42.13 (69) I2-I3: 24.86 (67) 1.90 Sp2 110.10 (70)

Int3: 1:06.99 (69) I3-I4: 15.73 (69) 2.92 Sp3 105.80 (49)

Int4: 1:22.72 (69) I4-I5: 18.06 (36) 3.76

Int5: 1:40.78 (68) I5-Fin: 22.65 (45) 4.22

Fin: 2:03.43 (66) 4.78 Avg: 100.51133.45

 73 TUMLER Thomas SUI
Fischer

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

 74 PRAST Alexander ITA
Head

Int1: 27.38 (52) I1-I2: 14.25 (61) 0.63 Sp1 101.90 (53)

Int2: 41.63 (60) I2-I3: 24.66 (62) 1.40 Sp2 113.59 (45)

Int3: 1:06.29 (61) I3-I4: 15.39 (54) 2.22 Sp3 101.80 (71)

Int4: 1:21.68 (60) I4-I5: 18.63 (67) 2.72

Int5: 1:40.31 (63) I5-Fin: 23.34 (70) 3.75

Fin: 2:03.65 (68) 5.00 Avg: 100.33139.34

 75 SIMONI Federico ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 27.49 (62) I1-I2: 14.32 (65) 0.74 Sp1 104.38 (24)

Int2: 41.81 (63) I2-I3: 24.58 (58) 1.58 Sp2 111.97 (62)

Int3: 1:06.39 (62) I3-I4: 15.63 (66) 2.32 Sp3 106.00 (46)

Int4: 1:22.02 (65) I4-I5: 18.18 (44) 3.06

Int5: 1:40.20 (62) I5-Fin: 22.75 (53) 3.64

Fin: 2:02.95 (59) 4.30 Avg: 100.90120.52

 76 BABICKI Pawel POL Int1: 28.14 (72) I1-I2: 14.75 (72) 1.39 Sp1 99.11 (71)

Int2: 42.89 (72) I2-I3: 25.40 (71) 2.66 Sp2 110.00 (71)

Int3: 1:08.29 (72) I3-I4: 15.83 (71) 4.22 Sp3 102.50 (70)

Int4: 1:24.12 (72) I4-I5: 18.80 (71) 5.16

Int5: 1:42.92 (72) I5-Fin: 23.18 (67) 6.36

Fin: 2:06.10 (71) 7.45 Avg: 98.38203.59

 77 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR Int1: 28.54 (73) I1-I2: 15.15 (73) 1.79 Sp1 96.85 (73)

Int2: 43.69 (73) I2-I3: 25.49 (72) 3.46 Sp2 107.23 (73)

Int3: 1:09.18 (73) I3-I4: 16.36 (73) 5.11 Sp3 100.50 (72)

Int4: 1:25.54 (73) I4-I5: 19.12 (73) 6.58

Int5: 1:44.66 (73) I5-Fin: 23.81 (72) 8.10

Fin: 2:08.47 (73) 9.82 Avg: 96.56263.41

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNS Did Not Start Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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